
AMLRC 24/25 Season (Runs 6/1/24 - 5/31/25) FINAL CUT: 7/31/2025 7/19/2025

Bulletin Deadlines: Fall 11/5/24 (11/12/24), Winter 2/5/25, Spring 5/5/25, Summer FINAL 8/5/25 FINAL - ALL REPORTS RECEIVED!
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O4A-1960W O A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #A CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-1962W O A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #B CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-2049W O A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #C CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-1961W Y A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #A CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 19

Y4A-1963W Y A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #B CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-2050W Y A 06/01/24 Central Coast RC #C CA, Santa Maria 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/10/24 E G 11/05/24 16 BIS SSD

O4A-2612W O A 06/01/24 Central Florida RBA #A FL, Deland 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-2614W O A 06/01/24 Central Florida RBA #B FL, Deland 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-2616W O A 06/01/24 Central Florida RBA #C FL, Deland 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-2613W Y A 06/01/24 Central Florida RBA #A FL, Deland 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 12

Y4A-2615W Y A 06/01/24 Central Florida RBA #B FL, Deland 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 12

O4A-3464V O A 06/01/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Brazil 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 40 RIS BJD

O4A-3474V O A 06/01/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Brazil 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-4134W O A 06/01/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Brazil 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-4033V O A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #1 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O4A-4035V O A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #2 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 22

O4A-4037V O A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #3 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 22

O4S-4473W O S 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 19

Y4A-4034V Y A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #1 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 19 BIS SSB

Y4A-4036V Y A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #2 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 19 BIS BSB

Y4A-4038V Y A 06/01/24 Central Minnesota RC #3 MN, Sauk Rapids 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 19 1stR SSB

O4A-2176W O A 06/01/24 Mohawk Valley R&CBA #A NY, Frankfort 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-2178W O A 06/01/24 Mohawk Valley R&CBA #B NY, Frankfort 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-2177W Y A 06/01/24 Mohawk Valley R&CBA #A NY, Frankfort 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 8 1stR BSB

Y4A-2179W Y A 06/01/24 Mohawk Valley R&CBA #B NY, Frankfort 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-3537W O A 06/01/24 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 43

O4A-3539W O A 06/01/24 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 31

Y4A-3538W Y A 06/01/24 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 21 1stR SSB

Y4A-3540W Y A 06/01/24 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4S-3935W O S 06/01/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #A TX, Hillsboro 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 83

O4S-3937W O S 06/01/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #B TX, Hillsboro 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 79

Y4S-3936W Y S 06/01/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #A TX, Hillsboro 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 44

Y4S-3938W Y S 06/01/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #B TX, Hillsboro 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 43

O4A-3234W O A 06/01/24 New River Valley RC #A VA, Blacksburg 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/24 E G 11/05/24 12 1stR BSB

O4A-3236W O A 06/01/24 New River Valley RC #B VA, Blacksburg 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/24 E G 11/05/24 12

Y4A-3235W Y A 06/01/24 New River Valley RC #A VA, Blacksburg 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-3237W Y A 06/01/24 New River Valley RC #B VA, Blacksburg 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/24 E G 11/05/24 11 1stR SSD

O4A-0563W O A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #A WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 69 RIS BSD

O4A-0565W O A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #B WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 62

O4A-0567W O A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #C WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 67

O4A-4273W O S 06/01/24 Bear River RC WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 45

Y4A-0564W Y A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #A WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 10 RIS BSB

Y4A-0566W Y A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #B WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 10 BIS BSB

Y4A-0568W Y A 06/01/24 Bear River RC #C WY, Evanston 07/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-3105W O A 06/02/24 Essex Co R&CBA #A MA, Topsfield 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-3107W O A 06/02/24 Essex Co R&CBA #B MA, Topsfield 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 14

Y4A-3106W Y A 06/02/24 Essex Co R&CBA #A MA, Topsfield 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 1

Y4A-3108W Y A 06/02/24 Essex Co R&CBA #B MA, Topsfield 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/24 E G 11/05/24 1

O4A-1919W O A 06/02/24 Central Pennsylvania RBA PA, Huntingdon 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/24 E G 11/05/24 22
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Y4A-1920W Y A 06/02/24 Central Pennsylvania RBA PA, Huntingdon 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-1921W O A 06/02/24 Tri-Co RC of Pennsylvania PA, Huntingdon 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/24 E G 11/05/24 22 1stR BSD

Y4A-1922W Y A 06/02/24 Tri-Co RC of Pennsylvania PA, Huntingdon 07/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/24 E G 11/05/24 7 BIS SSD

O4A-1260W O A 06/07/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Wichita Falls 07/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 74

Y4A-1261W Y A 06/07/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Wichita Falls 07/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 65

O4A-5193V O A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #A GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4A-5195V O A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #B GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 21 BIS SJD

O4A-5197V O A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #C GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-5194V Y A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #A GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-5196V Y A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #B GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-5198V Y A 06/08/24 West Georgia RC #C GA, Carrollton 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-1387W O A 06/08/24 South Central Iowa RBA #A IA, Colfax 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/23/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-1389W O A 06/08/24 South Central Iowa RBA #B IA, Colfax 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/23/24 E G 11/05/24 34

Y4A-1388W Y A 06/08/24 South Central Iowa RBA #A IA, Colfax 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/23/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-1390W Y A 06/08/24 South Central Iowa RBA #B IA, Colfax 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/23/24 E G 11/05/24 17

O4A-2662W O A 06/08/24 Sunflower RBA #A KS, El Dorado 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/22/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-2663W Y A 06/08/24 Sunflower RBA #B KS, El Dorado 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/01/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-5254V O A 06/08/24 Scott Co 4H & YRC #A KY, Georgetown 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-5256V O A 06/08/24 Scott Co 4H & YRC #B KY, Georgetown 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-5255V Y A 06/08/24 Scott Co 4H & YRC #A KY, Georgetown 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-5257V Y A 06/08/24 Scott Co 4H & YRC #B KY, Georgetown 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-1041V O A 06/08/24 Saginaw Valley R&CBA #A MI, Owosso (Corunna)07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/03/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-1043V O A 06/08/24 Saginaw Valley R&CBA #B MI, Owosso (Corunna)07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/03/24 E G 11/05/24 13

Y4A-1042V Y A 06/08/24 Saginaw Valley R&CBA #A MI, Owosso (Corunna)07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/03/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-1044V Y A 06/08/24 Saginaw Valley R&CBA #B MI, Owosso (Corunna)07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/03/24 E G 11/05/24 11 BIS SSD

O4A-4649V O A 06/08/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Stillwater 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/01/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-4996V O A 06/08/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Stillwater 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/01/24 E G 11/05/24 30 1stR BSB

O4A-4998V O A 06/08/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Stillwater 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/01/24 E G 11/05/24 17 BIS BJB

O4A-3505W O A 06/08/24 East River RBA #A SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-3507W O A 06/08/24 East River RBA #B SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 34

Y4A-3506W Y A 06/08/24 East River RBA #A SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 31

Y4A-3508W Y A 06/08/24 East River RBA #B SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4S-4271W O S 06/08/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 32

Y4S-4272W Y S 06/08/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S SD, Parker 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4S-3939W O S 06/08/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 63

Y4S-3940W Y S 06/08/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 56

O4A-1262W O A 06/08/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 88

O4A-1264W O A 06/08/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #C TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 88

Y4A-1263W Y A 06/08/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 75

Y4A-1265W Y A 06/08/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #C TX, Wichita Falls 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 74

O4A-2603V O A 06/08/24 Fox Valley RC #A WI, Fond du Lac 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 49

O4A-2605V O A 06/08/24 Fox Valley RC #B WI, Fond du Lac 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 48

Y4A-2604V Y A 06/08/24 Fox Valley RC #A WI, Fond du Lac 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 25

Y4A-2606V Y A 06/08/24 Fox Valley RC #B WI, Fond du Lac 07/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 24

O4A-0974V O A 06/09/24 Lima RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 07/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 41

O4A-1298W O A 06/09/24 Lima RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 07/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/08/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-0975V Y A 06/09/24 Lima RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 07/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 15 BIS SSB

Y4A-0976V Y A 06/09/24 Lima RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 07/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/08/24 E G 11/05/24 12

O4A-4136W O A 06/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Lebanon 07/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 16

xO4S-4435W O S 06/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA IN, Lebanon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O4A-1523W O A 06/15/24 Narrow Gauge RB #A CO, Ignacio 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 47 BIS BSB

O4A-1525W O A 06/15/24 Narrow Gauge RB #B CO, Ignacio 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 47 BIS SSD

O4A-1527W O A 06/15/24 Narrow Gauge RB #C CO, Ignacio 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 47 1stR BSB
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O4S-3544W O S 06/15/24 Narrow Gauge RB CO, Ignacio 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 53

O4A-1448V O A 06/15/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Lebanon 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 16

O4A-4138W O A 06/15/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Lebanon 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 16

O4A-4140W O A 06/15/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Lebanon 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/07/24 E G 11/05/24 16

O4A-3301W O A 06/15/24 Cumberland Co RBA #A ME, Cumberland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/14/24 E G 11/05/24 12

O4A-3303W O A 06/15/24 Cumberland Co RBA #B ME, Cumberland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/14/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-5075V O A 06/15/24 Taughannock Area RBA #A NY, Cortland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O4A-5076V O A 06/15/24 Taughannock Area RBA #B NY, Cortland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 23

Y4A-5077V Y A 06/15/24 Taughannock Area RBA #A NY, Cortland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 13

Y4A-5078V Y A 06/15/24 Taughannock Area RBA #B NY, Cortland 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-1832W O A 06/15/24 Summit Co RC #A OH, Tallmadge 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-1834W O A 06/15/24 Summit Co RC #B OH, Tallmadge 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 28

Y4A-0389W Y A 06/15/24 Northwoods RC #A WI, Wausau 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-0391W Y A 06/15/24 Northwoods RC #B WI, Wausau 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/18/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-1748W O A 06/15/24 Laramie Valley RBA #A WY, Laramie 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O4A-1750W O A 06/15/24 Laramie Valley RBA #B WY, Laramie 07/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/24 E G 11/05/24 23

Y4A-3495W Y A 06/22/24 Florida State R&CBA #A FL, Inverness 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/17/24 E G 11/05/24 18

Y4A-3496W Y A 06/22/24 Florida State R&CBA #B FL, Inverness 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/17/24 E G 11/05/24 18

Y4A-3497W Y A 06/22/24 Florida State R&CBA #C FL, Inverness 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/17/24 E G 11/05/24 16

Y4A-3585V Y A 06/22/24 Michigan State Youth RBA #A MI, Fowlerville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/22/24 E G 11/05/24 4

O4A-0817W O A 06/22/24 Preble Co Ag Society Rabbit Advisers #A OH, Eaton 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 4

O4A-0819W O A 06/22/24 Preble Co Ag Society Rabbit Advisers #B OH, Eaton 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y4A-0818W Y A 06/22/24 Preble Co Ag Society Rabbit Advisers #A OH, Eaton 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 2

Y4A-0820W Y A 06/22/24 Preble Co Ag Society Rabbit Advisers #B OH, Eaton 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/12/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-2605W O A 06/22/24 Washington State RBA #A WA, Cashmere 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 53

O4A-2606W O A 06/22/24 Washington State RBA #B WA, Cashmere 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 52

O4A-2026W O A 06/22/24 Friendly RC #A WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 65 BIS SSD

O4A-2028W O A 06/22/24 Friendly RC #B WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 64

Y4A-2027W Y A 06/22/24 Friendly RC #A WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 52

Y4A-2029W Y A 06/22/24 Friendly RC #B WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 52

O4S-4475W O S 06/22/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/24/24 E G 11/05/24 63

Y4S-4476W Y S 06/22/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S WI, Galesville 07/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 06/25/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-2607W O A 06/23/24 Washington State RBA #C WA, Cashmere 07/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-2030W O A 06/23/24 Friendly RC #C WI, Galesville 07/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 45 BIS BSB

O4A-2032W O A 06/23/24 Friendly RC #D WI, Galesville 07/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 45

Y4A-2031W Y A 06/23/24 Friendly RC #C WI, Galesville 07/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 24 RIS SSD

Y4A-2023W Y A 06/23/24 Friendly RC #D WI, Galesville 07/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 22 BIS SSD

O4A-3844W O A 06/28/24 Premier R&CC #A IN, Lebanon 07/28/24 08/07/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-3845W Y A 06/28/24 Premier R&CC #A IN, Lebanon 07/28/24 08/07/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G2 11/05/24 6

O4A-2114W O A 06/29/24 Ford Co Fair IL, Melvin 07/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/04/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4A-3846W O A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #B IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4A-4678W O A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #C IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 18 BIS SSB

O4A-4680W O A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #D IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 18

Y4A-3847W Y A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #B IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G2 11/05/24 9

Y4A-4679W Y A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #C IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G2 11/05/24 9

Y4A-4681W Y A 06/29/24 Premier R&CC #D IN, Lebanon 07/29/24 08/08/24 08/08/24 E 08/13/24 E G2 11/05/24 8

O4A-2326W O A 06/29/24 River Lakes RC #A MN, Brainerd 07/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-2328W O A 06/29/24 River Lakes RC #B MN, Brainerd 07/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 28

Y4A-2327W Y A 06/29/24 River Lakes RC #A MN, Brainerd 07/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 29

Y4A-2329W Y A 06/29/24 River Lakes RC #B MN, Brainerd 07/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/05/24 E G 11/05/24 29

O4A-3553W O A 07/05/24 Wanderlust R&C #A OR, McMinnville 08/04/24 08/14/24 08/14/24 E 08/21/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-3555W O A 07/05/24 Wanderlust R&C #B OR, McMinnville 08/04/24 08/14/24 08/14/24 E 08/21/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-3557W O A 07/06/24 Wanderlust R&C #C OR, McMinnville 08/05/24 08/15/24 08/14/24 E 08/21/24 E G 11/05/24 14
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O4A-3559W O A 07/06/24 Wanderlust R&C #D OR, McMinnville 08/05/24 08/15/24 08/14/24 E 08/21/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-4755W O A 07/06/24 Wanderlust R&C #LopShow OR, McMinnville 08/05/24 08/15/24 08/14/24 E 08/21/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-2283W O A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #A FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-2284W O A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #B FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-2285W O A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #C FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-2286W Y A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #A FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/14/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-2287W Y A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #B FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/14/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-2288W Y A 07/13/24 Mid Florida RBA #C FL, Inverness 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/14/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4A-0970W O A 07/13/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 58

O4A-3504V O A 07/13/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 43

Y4A-0971W Y A 07/13/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 34 BIS BSB

Y4A-3505V Y A 07/13/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 25 BIS BSB

xO4A-4605W O A 07/13/24 Big Sky Rabbit Habit MT, Dillon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xO4A-4606W O A 07/13/24 Big Sky Rabbit Habit MT, Dillon N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O4A-5083V O A 07/13/24 Twin Tiers RC #A NY, Bath 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/02/24 E G 11/05/24 17

O4A-5085V O A 07/13/24 Twin Tiers RC #B NY, Bath 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/02/24 E G 11/05/24 16 RIS BSD

O4A-5087V O A 07/13/24 Twin Tiers RC #C NY, Bath 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/02/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-4384W Y A 07/13/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Denton 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/25/24 E G 11/05/24 16

Y4A-4385W Y A 07/13/24 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Denton 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/25/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O3A-1542V O A 07/13/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #A WA, Monroe 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/11/24 E G 11/05/24 12

O3A-1546V O A 07/13/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #B WA, Monroe 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/11/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y3A-1545V Y A 07/13/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #A WA, Monroe 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/11/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y3A-1547V Y A 07/13/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #B WA, Monroe 08/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/11/24 E G 11/05/24 4 RIS SSD

O4A-4713W O A 07/14/24 California R&CS #A CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O4A-4715W O A 07/14/24 California R&CS #B CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O4A-4717W O A 07/14/24 California R&CS #C CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y4A-4714W Y A 07/14/24 California R&CS #A CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-4716W Y A 07/14/24 California R&CS #B CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y4A-4718W Y A 07/14/24 California R&CS #C CA, Monterey 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O3A-1248W O A 07/14/24 Wyoming Fair Association IA, Wyoming 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 41

Y3A-1249W Y A 07/14/24 Wyoming Fair Association IA, Wyoming 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/15/24 E G 11/05/24 27

O3A-0325W O A 07/14/24 Between the Lakes RC #A WI, Plymouth 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/18/24 E G 11/05/24 24

O3A-0327W O A 07/14/24 Between the Lakes RC #B WI, Plymouth 08/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/18/24 E G 11/05/24 24

Y4A-4387W Y A 07/17/24 California State Fair #A CA, Sacramento 08/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/03/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-1851W O A 07/20/24 Iroquois Co Ag & 4H Club Fair IL, Crescent City 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-1852W Y A 07/20/24 Iroquois Co Ag & 4H Club Fair IL, Crescent City 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4A-0640W O A 07/20-07/21/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/06/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4A-3947W O A 07/20-07/21/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/06/24 E G 11/05/24 18

Y4A-0641W Y A 07/20-07/21/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/06/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-3948W Y A 07/20-07/21/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/06/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-4313W O A 07/20/24 Central North Carolina RBA #A NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 1

O4A-4315W O A 07/20/24 Central North Carolina RBA #B NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 1

Y4A-4314W Y A 07/20/24 Central North Carolina RBA #A NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-4316W Y A 07/20/24 Central North Carolina RBA #B NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/26/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-4780W O A 07/20/24 Heyday RC #C NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/23/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-4781W Y A 07/20/24 Heyday RC #C NC, Smithfield 08/19/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/23/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O3A-1250W O A 07/21/24 Muscatine Co Fair IA, West Liberty 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/27/24 E G 11/05/24 62

Y3A-1251W Y A 07/21/24 Muscatine Co Fair IA, West Liberty 08/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 07/27/24 E G 11/05/24 12

O4A-0667W O A 07/27/24 Platte River RF #A CO, Brighton 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 72

O4A-0669W O A 07/27/24 Platte River RF #B CO, Brighton 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 76

Y4A-0668W Y A 07/27/24 Platte River RF #A CO, Brighton 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/20/24 E G 11/05/24 27 BIS SSB

O4A-4990W O A 07/27/24 Montana State Fair #A MT, Great Falls 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/01/24 E G 11/05/24 49 BIS SSB

O4A-4991W O A 07/27/24 Montana State Fair #B MT, Great Falls 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/01/24 E G 11/05/24 51 BIS BSB
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O4A-2053W O A 07/27/24 Southern Magnolia R&CS #A TN, Fayetteville 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/26/24 E G 11/05/24 53 1stR SSD

O4A-2055W O A 07/27/24 Southern Magnolia R&CS #B TN, Fayetteville 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/26/24 E G 11/05/24 58

O4A-2057W O A 07/27/24 Southern Magnolia R&CS #C TN, Fayetteville 08/26/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/26/24 E G 11/05/24 53

O4A-1244W O A 07/28/24 Albany Co Fair #A WY, Laramie 08/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/09/24 E G 11/05/24 14 1stR SSB

O4A-1246W O A 07/28/24 Albany Co Fair #B WY, Laramie 08/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/09/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-4041W O A 08/02/24 Peaches & Palmettos R&CC #A SC, Aiken 09/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/27/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-5011W O A 08/02/24 Peaches & Palmettos R&CC #LopChallengeSC, Aiken 09/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/27/24 E G 11/05/24 9 1stR BJB

Y4A-5053W Y A 08/03/24 Florida State R&CBA #A FL, Inverness 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/03/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-5054W Y A 08/03/24 Florida State R&CBA #B FL, Inverness 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-5055W Y A 08/03/24 Florida State R&CBA #C FL, Inverness 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-1737W O A 08/03/24 Kankaee Co Fair & Expo IL, Kankakee 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/10/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-3274W O A 08/03/24 Wood Co Ag Society #A OH, Bowling Green 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/09/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O4A-3276W O A 08/03/24 Wood Co Ag Society #B OH, Bowling Green 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/09/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y4A-3275W Y A 08/03/24 Wood Co Ag Society #A OH, Bowling Green 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/09/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-3277W Y A 08/03/24 Wood Co Ag Society #B OH, Bowling Green 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/10/24 E G 11/05/24 38

O4A-4329W O A 08/03/24 Ohio State Fair OH, Columbus 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/04/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4A-1673W O A 08/03/24 Champaign Co Fair OH, Urbana 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/19/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-4043W O A 08/03/24 Peaches & Palmettos R&CC #B SC, Aiken 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/27/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-4045W O A 08/03/24 Peaches & Palmettos R&CC #C SC, Aiken 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/27/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-4047W O A 08/03/24 Peaches & Palmettos R&CC #D SC, Aiken 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/27/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-1699W O A 08/03/24 Wisconsin State Fair #1 WI, West Allis 09/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/28/24 E G 11/05/24 60 1stR SSD

O4A-4958W O A 08/04/24 Mississippi Valley Fair IA, Davenport 09/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/15/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-4959W Y A 08/04/24 Mississippi Valley Fair IA, Davenport 09/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/16/24 E G 11/05/24 26

O4A-1698W O A 08/04/24 Wisconsin State Fair #2 WI, West Allis 09/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/28/24 E G 11/05/24 59 1stR SSD

O4A-2428W O A 08/09/24 Indiana State Fair IN, Indianapolis 09/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/03/24 M G 11/05/24 135

Y4A-0109X Y A 08/10/24 California R&CS #A CA, San Jose 09/09/24 09/19/24 09/19/24 E 09/19/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-0111X Y A 08/10/24 California R&CS #B CA, San Jose 09/09/24 09/19/24 09/19/24 E 09/19/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-0113X Y A 08/10/24 California R&CS #C CA, San Jose 09/09/24 09/19/24 09/19/24 E 09/19/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-1417W O A 08/10/24 National Capital RBA / Montgomery Co FairMD, Gaithersburg 09/09/24 09/19/24 09/19/24 E 09/20/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O3A-4926V O A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #1 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 35 BIS BSD

O3A-4928V O A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #2 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 32 BIS BSD

O4A-4255W O A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #3 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 22 BIS BSD

Y3A-4927V Y A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #1 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 25

Y3A-4929V Y A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #2 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/13/24 E G 11/05/24 25 1stR BSD

Y4A-3390W Y A 08/10/24 Heart of the Lakes RBA #3 MN, Fergus Falls 09/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/12/24 E G 11/05/24 18

Y4A-2219W Y A 08/11/24 Orange Co Fair CA, Costa Mesa 09/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/11/24 E G 11/05/24 16 BIS BSD

Y4A-3642W Y A 08/11/24 Miami Co Rabbit Advisors OH, Troy 09/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/02/24 E G 11/05/24 29

O4A-2647W O A 08/11/24 Illinois State Fair IL, Springfield 09/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/23/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-2313W Y A 08/14/24 Missouri State Fair MO, Sedalia 09/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 29

Y4A-4906W Y A 08/16/24 Missouri State Fair MO, Sedalia 09/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4A-0035X O A 08/17/24 Iowa State Fair IA, Des Moines 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 102

O4A-3109W O A 08/17/24 Essex Co R&CBA #A MA, Topsfield 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-3111W O A 08/17/24 Essex Co R&CBA #B MA, Topsfield 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-3110W Y A 08/17/24 Essex Co R&CBA #A MA, Topsfield 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-3112W Y A 08/17/24 Essex Co R&CBA #B MA, Topsfield 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-0972W O A 08/17/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 46

O4A-0974W O A 08/17/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-0973W Y A 08/17/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 27 RIS SJB

Y4A-0975W Y A 08/17/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 27 BIS SJB

O4A-4896W O A 08/17/24 Wilson Co Fair / Tennessee State Fair TN, Lebanon 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/29/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-4913W O A 08/17/24 High Time RC #A WY, Douglas 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-4914W O A 08/17/24 High Time RC #B WY, Douglas 09/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/25/24 E G 11/05/24 14

Y4A-4700W Y A 08/24/24 Georgia State RCA GA, Carrollton 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/01/24 E G 11/05/24 11
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Y4A-4479W Y A 08/24/24 Granite State Youth RBA ME, Acton 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/03/24 M G 11/05/24 1

O4A-4557W O A 08/24/24 York Co RBA #A ME, Acton 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O4A-4559W O A 08/24/24 York Co RBA #B ME, Acton 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y3A-0343R Y A 08/24/24 Lapeer Area Rabbit Raisers #A MI, Imlay City 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/07/24 E G 11/05/24 27

Y3A-0345R Y A 08/24/24 Lapeer Area Rabbit Raisers #B MI, Imlay City 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/07/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-0164X O A 08/24/24 Sandusky Co Ag Society #A OH, Fremont 09/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-0073X O A 08/25/24 Greater Allentown Fair PA, Allentown 09/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/13/24 E G 11/05/24 26

O4A-2371W O A 08/30/24 North Florida R&CBA FL, Green Cove Springs09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-2372W Y A 08/30/24 North Florida R&CBA FL, Green Cove Springs09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/30/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-0174X O A 08/30/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Lebanon 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-0175X Y A 08/30/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Lebanon 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-0212X O A 08/30/24 R&CB Anonymous Club MN, Stillwater 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 6

Y4A-0213X Y A 08/30/24 R&CB Anonymous Club MN, Stillwater 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 26

Y4A-0138X Y A 08/30/24 Premier R&CC #A OH, Dayton 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-4800W O A 08/30/24 Texas RBA #A TX, Longview 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 29

Y4A-4801W Y A 08/30/24 Texas RBA #A TX, Longview 09/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-2373W O A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #A FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-2374W O A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #B FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-2375W O A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #C FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/04/24 E G 11/05/24 13 1stR SJD

Y4A-2376W Y A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #A FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/14/24 E G 11/05/24 16

Y4A-2377W Y A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #B FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/14/24 E G 11/05/24 16

Y4A-2378W Y A 08/31/24 North Florida R&CBA #C FL, Green Cove Springs09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/14/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-1452V O A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 62

O4A-4145W O A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 60 RIS BJB

O4A-4147W O A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 60

O4S-0182X O S 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 72

Y4A-1453V Y A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-4146W Y A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-4148W Y A 08/31/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Lebanon 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-4415V O A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-4624V O A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 33

O4A-5000V O A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 32

Y4A-4416V Y A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 28

Y4A-4625V Y A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 28

Y4A-5001V Y A 08/31/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Stillwater 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 27

Y4A-0140X Y A 08/31/24 Premier R&CC #B OH, Dayton 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-0142X Y A 08/31/24 Premier R&CC #C OH, Dayton 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-0941W O A 08/31/24 Van Wert Co Fair OH, Van Wert 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 08/31/24 E G 11/05/24 1

Y4A-0942W Y A 08/31/24 Van Wert Co Fair OH, Van Wert 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/03/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-0098X O A 08/31/24 South Dakota State Fair SD, Huron 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/08/24 E G 11/05/24 75

Y4A-0099X Y A 08/31/24 South Dakota State Fair SD, Huron 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/08/24 E G 11/05/24 40

O4A-4985W O A 08/31/24 Music City RBA #A TN, Murfreesboro 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 44

O4A-4986W O A 08/31/24 Music City RBA #B TN, Murfreesboro 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-4988W O A 08/31/24 Music City RBA #C TN, Murfreesboro 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 46

O4A-4802W O A 08/31/24 Texas RBA #B TX, Longview 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 38

O4A-4804W O A 08/31/24 Texas RBA #C TX, Longview 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 39

Y4A-4803W Y A 08/31/24 Texas RBA #B TX, Longview 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-4805W Y A 08/31/24 Texas RBA #C TX, Longview 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 40 RIS BSD

O4A-4841W O A 08/31/24 Sweet Maple R&CBC #A VT, Rutland 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-4843W O A 08/31/24 Sweet Maple R&CBC #B VT, Rutland 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-4842W Y A 08/31/24 Sweet Maple R&CBC #A VT, Rutland 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-4844W Y A 08/31/24 Sweet Maple R&CBC #B VT, Rutland 09/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O3A-0262W O A 09/01/24 Tri Rivers R&CC #A IA, Manchester 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/12/24 E G 11/05/24 36
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O3A-0264W O A 09/01/24 Tri Rivers R&CC #B IA, Manchester 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/12/24 E G 11/05/24 32

Y3A-0263W Y A 09/01/24 Tri Rivers R&CC #A IA, Manchester 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/12/24 E G 11/05/24 44

Y3A-0265W Y A 09/01/24 Tri Rivers R&CC #B IA, Manchester 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/12/24 E G 11/05/24 44 B4C BSD

O4A-4622V O A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #4 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-5002V O A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #5 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-0214X O A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #6 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 6

Y4A-4623V Y A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-5003V Y A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-0215X Y A 09/01/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Stillwater 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 12

Y4A-0144X Y A 09/01/24 Premier R&CC #D OH, Dayton 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-0146X Y A 09/01/24 Premier R&CC #E OH, Dayton 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-4898W O A 09/01/24 West Branch RB #A PA, Mill Hall 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 M G 11/05/24 25

O4A-4899W O A 09/01/24 West Branch RB #B PA, Mill Hall 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/16/24 M G 11/05/24 24

O4A-0100X O A 09/01/24 South Dakota State Fair SD, Huron 10/01/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/08/24 E G 11/05/24 37 1stR SSB

O4A-4543W O A 09/06/24 Mid-Tex RBA #A TX, Belton 10/06/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 50

Y4A-4544W Y A 09/06/24 Mid-Tex RBA #A TX, Belton 10/06/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 61 BIS BSB

O4A-3788W O A 09/06/24 Blue Mountain RBA #A WA, Stevenson 10/06/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 35

O4S-0331X O S 09/06/24 Blue Mountain RBA WA, Stevenson 10/06/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-2711W O A 09/07/24 Western Colorado RBA #A CO, Montrose 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/01/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-2709W O A 09/07/24 Western Colorado RBA #B CO, Montrose 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/01/24 E G 11/05/24 31

O4A-2707W O A 09/07/24 Western Colorado RBA #C CO, Montrose 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/01/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-2705W O A 09/07/24 Western Colorado RBA #D CO, Montrose 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/01/24 E G 11/05/24 27 BIS BJD

O4A-1766V O A 09/07/24 Southeastern Illinois RBA #A IL, Oblong 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 39 1stR SJD

O4A-1768V O A 09/07/24 Southeastern Illinois RBA #B IL, Oblong 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 40 1stR SSB

Y4A-1767V Y A 09/07/24 Southeastern Illinois RBA #A IL, Oblong 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y4A-1769V Y A 09/07/24 Southeastern Illinois RBA #B IL, Oblong 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 3

O4A-2189W O A 09/07/24 Miss-Sala-Bash RBA #A IN, Wabash 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/29/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-2191W O A 09/07/24 Miss-Sala-Bash RBA #B IN, Wabash 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/29/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-2190W Y A 09/07/24 Miss-Sala-Bash RBA #A IN, Wabash 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/29/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-2192W Y A 09/07/24 Miss-Sala-Bash RBA #B IN, Wabash 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/29/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-1683W Y A 09/07-09/08/24 Kansas State Fair KS, Hutchinson 10/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 28 1stR SSB

Y4A-3796V Y A 09/07/24 Kentucky State RBA #A KY, Taylorsville 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 3

Y4A-3798V Y A 09/07/24 Kentucky State RBA #B KY, Taylorsville 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y4A-3800V Y A 09/07/24 Kentucky State RBA #C KY, Taylorsville 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 4

O4A-1904V O A 09/07/24 Town & Country RC #1 MN, Princeton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 72

O4A-1906V O A 09/07/24 Town & Country RC #2 MN, Princeton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 71

Y4A-1905V Y A 09/07/24 Town & Country RC #1 MN, Princeton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 38

Y4A-1907V Y A 09/07/24 Town & Country RC #2 MN, Princeton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 29

O4A-2631V O A 09/07/24 West Central Missouri YRC #A MO, Clinton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/13/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-2633V O A 09/07/24 West Central Missouri YRC #B MO, Clinton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/13/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-1754W Y A 09/07/24 North Carolina Mountain State Fair #A NC, Fletcher 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-1756W Y A 09/07/24 North Carolina Mountain State Fair #B NC, Fletcher 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/12/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-2111W Y A 09/07/24 New Mexico State Fair NM, Albuquerque 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 M G 11/05/24 16 BIS SSD

O4A-1323V O A 09/07/24 Lorain Co R&CB #A OH, Wellington 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-1325V O A 09/07/24 Lorain Co R&CB #B OH, Wellington 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 11

Y4A-1324V Y A 09/07/24 Lorain Co R&CB #A OH, Wellington 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-1326V Y A 09/07/24 Lorain Co R&CB #B OH, Wellington 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 7

O4A-0353X O A 09/07/24 Mid Atlantic R&CS #A PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/11/24 E G 02/05/25 13

O4A-0354X O A 09/07/24 Mid Atlantic R&CS #B PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/11/24 E G 02/05/25 8

O4A-0865V O A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #A PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-0867V O A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #B PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-0869V O A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #C PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8 RIS BJD

Y4A-0866V Y A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #A PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8
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Y4A-0868V Y A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #B PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-0870V Y A 09/07/24 Westmoreland Co RC #C PA, Greensburg 10/07/24 10/17/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-4545W O A 09/07/24 Mid-Tex RBA #B TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 65

O4A-4547W O A 09/07/24 Mid-Tex RBA #C TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 56

Y4A-4546W Y A 09/07/24 Mid-Tex RBA #B TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 71

Y4A-4548W Y A 09/07/24 Mid-Tex RBA #C TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/17/24 E G 11/05/24 71

O4S-0315X O S 09/07/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 47

Y4S-0316X Y S 09/07/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Belton 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 57

O4A-3789W O A 09/07/24 Blue Mountain RBA #B WA, Stevenson 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 39

O4A-3790W O A 09/07/24 Blue Mountain RBA #C WA, Stevenson 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 39

O4A-3791W O A 09/07/24 Blue Mountain RBA #D WA, Stevenson 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/18/24 E G 11/05/24 38 1stR SSB

O4A-2249V O A 09/07/24 Wisconsin State RBA #A WI, Fond du Lac 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 73

Y4A-2250V Y A 09/07/24 Wisconsin State RBA #A WI, Fond du Lac 10/07/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 64

Y4A-0092X Y A 09/08/24 Westmoreland Co RC #A PA, Greensburg 10/08/24 10/18/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 7 RIS BSB

Y4A-0093X Y A 09/08/24 Westmoreland Co RC #B PA, Greensburg 10/08/24 10/18/24 10/18/24 E 11/10/24 E G 11/05/24 7

O4A-2251V O A 09/08/24 Wisconsin State RBA #B WI, Fond du Lac 10/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 52

Y4A-2252V Y A 09/08/24 Wisconsin State RBA #B WI, Fond du Lac 10/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 47

O4A-3314W O A 09/09/24 Wyandot Co Fair OH, Upper Sandusky 10/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/10/24 E G 11/05/24 20

O4A-2110W O A 09/11/24 New Mexico State Fair NM, Albuquerque 10/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 M G 11/05/24 34

O4S-0413X O S 09/13/24 Illinois Mini Lop Club IL, Pontiac 10/13/24 10/23/24 10/24/24 E 10/31/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-4425V O A 09/13/24 Greene Co RC #A IN, Bloomington 10/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 19

Y4A-4426V Y A 09/13/24 Greene Co RC #A IN, Bloomington 10/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-4585W O A 09/13/24 Central Louisiana RBA #A LA, Alexandria 10/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 13

Y4A-4586W Y A 09/13/24 Central Louisiana RBA #A LA, Alexandria 10/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-4962W O A 09/13/24 Blood, Sweat & Tears RC #A MI, Alma 10/13/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/22/24 E G 11/05/24 20

Y4A-0298W Y A 09/14/24 Big Valley RA #A CA, Merced 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 24

Y4A-0300W Y A 09/14/24 Big Valley RA #B CA, Merced 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 24

Y4A-0302W Y A 09/14/24 Big Valley RA #C CA, Merced 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-4274V O A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #A IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-4768W O A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #B IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 30 B4C SJB

O4A-4770W O A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #C IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 30

Y4A-4275V Y A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #A IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-4769W Y A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #B IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-4771W Y A 09/14/24 Illinois RBA #C IL, Pontiac 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-0483X O A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #B IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 53 BIS SSD

O4A-0485X O A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #C IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 54

O4A-4427V O A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #D IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 44

O4S-0479X O S 09/14/24 Greene Co RC IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 52

Y4A-0484X Y A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #B IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 13

Y4A-0486X Y A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #C IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 14

Y4A-4428V Y A 09/14/24 Greene Co RC #D IN, Bloomington 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-4587W O A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #B LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-4808W O A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #C LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-4810W O A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #D LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-4588W Y A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #B LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-4809W Y A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #C LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 2

Y4A-4811W Y A 09/14/24 Central Louisiana RBA #D LA, Alexandria 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/02/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-1435V O A 09/14/24 Western Michigan RBA #A MI, Alma 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-1437V O A 09/14/24 Western Michigan RBA #B MI, Alma 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 19

Y4A-1436V Y A 09/14/24 Western Michigan RBA #A MI, Alma 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 10 RIS BSD

Y4A-1438V Y A 09/14/24 Western Michigan RBA #B MI, Alma 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 8 RIS SSB

O4A-3014W O A 09/14/24 Central Oregon RBA #A OR, Redmond 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 24

O4A-3015W O A 09/14/24 Central Oregon RBA #B OR, Redmond 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 23
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O4A-3200W O A 09/14/24 Blue Ridge R&CC #A WV, Kearneysville 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 79

O4A-3201W O A 09/14/24 Blue Ridge R&CC #B WV, Kearneysville 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 77

Y4A-3202W Y A 09/14/24 Blue Ridge R&CC #A WV, Kearneysville 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-3203W Y A 09/14/24 Blue Ridge R&CC #B WV, Kearneysville 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4S-0383X O S 09/14/24 Eastern States Mini Lop Club WV, Kearneysville 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/15/24 E G 11/05/24 94

O4A-1491W O A 09/14/24 High Time RC #A WY, Cheyenne 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 19 1stR BSD

O4A-1493W O A 09/14/24 High Time RC #WSRCA WY, Cheyenne 10/14/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/27/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-0938W O A 09/15/24 Clay Co Fair #1 IA, Spencer 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/30/24 E G 11/05/24 33

O4A-0939W O A 09/15/24 Clay Co Fair #2 IA, Spencer 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/30/24 E G 11/05/24 55 BIS BSD

Y4A-1985V Y A 09/15/24 Clay Co Fair IA, Spencer 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/30/24 E G 11/05/24 35 BIS BSD

O4S-0362X O S 09/15/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S IA, Spencer 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/29/24 E G 11/05/24 25

Y4S-0363X Y S 09/15/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #S IA, Spencer 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/26/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-0977V O A 09/15/24 Lima RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 74

O4A-1297W O A 09/15/24 Lima RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 72

Y4A-0978V Y A 09/15/24 Lima RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-0979V Y A 09/15/24 Lima RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/13/24 E G 11/05/24 20

O4A-3523V O A 09/15/24 Washington Co RBA #A PA, Washington 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/25/24 E G 11/05/24 53 BIS SSD

O4A-3190W O A 09/15/24 Washington Co RBA #B PA, Washington 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/25/24 E G 11/05/24 47

Y4A-3524V Y A 09/15/24 Washington Co RBA #A PA, Washington 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/25/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-3191W Y A 09/15/24 Washington Co RBA #B PA, Washington 10/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/25/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-0074X Y A 09/20/24 Texas Panhandle RBA #A TX, Dumas 10/20/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O4A-1344W O A 09/20-09/21/24 Central Washington State Fair WA, Yakima 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/18/24 M G 11/05/24 18 1stR BSD

O4A-4293W O A 09/21/24 Council Bluffs RBA #A IA, Malvern 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 31 BIS BSD

O4A-4295W O A 09/21/24 Council Bluffs RBA #B IA, Malvern 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 30

Y4A-4294W Y A 09/21/24 Council Bluffs RBA #A IA, Malvern 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 21

Y4A-4296W Y A 09/21/24 Council Bluffs RBA #B IA, Malvern 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 21 BIS SJD

O4A-4384V O A 09/21/24 River Valley RC #A IN, South Bend 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 50

O4A-4391V O A 09/21/24 River Valley RC #B IN, South Bend 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-4385V Y A 09/21/24 River Valley RC #A IN, South Bend 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 29

Y4A-4392V Y A 09/21/24 River Valley RC #B IN, South Bend 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 28

O4A-3657W O A 09/21/24 Queen City RS #A NC, Morganton 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 11 BIS BJD

O4A-3659W O A 09/21/24 Queen City RS #B NC, Morganton 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-3661W O A 09/21/24 Queen City RS #LopShowDown NC, Morganton 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 11 BIS SJD

Y4A-3658W Y A 09/21/24 Queen City RS #A NC, Morganton 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y4A-3660W Y A 09/21/24 Queen City RS #B NC, Morganton 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/23/24 E G 11/05/24 4

O4A-3735W O A 09/21/24 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, New Salem 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/19/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-3737W O A 09/21/24 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, New Salem 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/19/24 E G 11/05/24 7

O4A-3739W O A 09/21/24 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, New Salem 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/19/24 E G 11/05/24 12 BIS SSD

O4A-4727W O A 09/21/24 South Jersey R&CBA #A NJ, Mullica Hill 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 2

O4A-4729W O A 09/21/24 South Jersey R&CBA #B NJ, Mullica Hill 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/03/24 E G 11/05/24 2

Y4A-4728W Y A 09/21/24 South Jersey R&CBA #A NJ, Mullica Hill 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 13

Y4A-4730W Y A 09/21/24 South Jersey R&CBA #B NJ, Mullica Hill 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 13

O4A-4568W O A 09/21/24 Niagara Frontier RC #A NY, Batavia 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 39 BIS SSD

O4A-4570W O A 09/21/24 Niagara Frontier RC #B NY, Batavia 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 39

Y4A-4569W Y A 09/21/24 Niagara Frontier RC #A NY, Batavia 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 41

Y4A-4571W Y A 09/21/24 Niagara Frontier RC #B NY, Batavia 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 09/28/24 E G 11/05/24 41

O4A-1147W O A 09/21/24 Mad River Valley R&CBA #A OH, Urbana 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4A-1149W O A 09/21/24 Mad River Valley R&CBA #B OH, Urbana 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 10

Y4A-1148W Y A 09/21/24 Mad River Valley R&CBA #A OH, Urbana 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-1150W Y A 09/21/24 Mad River Valley R&CBA #B OH, Urbana 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/16/24 E G 11/05/24 6

Y4A-0075X Y A 09/21/24 Texas Panhandle RBA #B TX, Dumas 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 50

Y4A-0076X Y A 09/21/24 Texas Panhandle RBA #C TX, Dumas 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 46

Y4A-0077X Y A 09/21/24 Texas Panhandle RBA #D TX, Dumas 10/21/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 43
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O4A-4297W O A 09/22/24 Council Bluffs RBA #C IA, Malvern 10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 18

O4A-4299W O A 09/22/24 Council Bluffs RBA #D IA, Malvern 10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/06/24 E G 11/05/24 17

O4A-4367W O A 09/22/24 South Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Washington Court House10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 31

O4A-4369W O A 09/22/24 South Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Washington Court House10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 31

Y4A-4368W Y A 09/22/24 South Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Washington Court House10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 1

Y4A-4370W Y A 09/22/24 South Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Washington Court House10/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/14/24 E G 11/05/24 1

O4A-4149W O A 09/27/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Richmond 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4S-0513X O S 09/27/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA IN, Richmond 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 73

Y4A-4150W Y A 09/27/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Richmond 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-2318W O A 09/27/24 Rogue Valley RF OR, Grants Pass 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 31

O4A-2607V O A 09/27/24 Fox Valley RC #A WI, Fond du Lac 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 31

Y4A-2608V Y A 09/27/24 Fox Valley RC #A WI, Fond du Lac 10/27/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 20

O4A-0715X O A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #A CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-0717X O A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #B CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-0719X O A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #C CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-0716X Y A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #A CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-0718X Y A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #B CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 7 BIS SSD

Y4A-0720X Y A 09/28/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #C CA, San Jose 10/28/24 11/07/24 11/07/24 E 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 7

O4A-2154W O A 09/28/24 Narrow Gauge RB #A CO, Ignacio 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-2156W O A 09/28/24 Narrow Gauge RB #B CO, Ignacio 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 35

O4A-2158W O A 09/28/24 Narrow Gauge RB #C CO, Ignacio 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4S-0471X O S 09/28/24 Narrow Gauge RB CO, Ignacio 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/05/24 E G 11/05/24 36

Y4A-0201X Y A 09/28/24 Mid Florida RBA #A FL, Ocala 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/09/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-0203X Y A 09/28/24 Mid Florida RBA #B FL, Ocala 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/09/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-0205X Y A 09/28/24 Mid Florida RBA #C FL, Ocala 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/09/24 E G 11/05/24 15

xO4A-5199V O A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xO4A-5201V O A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xO4A-5203V O A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xY4A-5200V Y A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xY4A-5202V Y A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

xY4A-5204V Y A 09/28/24 West Georgia RC GA, Carrollton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O4A-1554V O A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 69 BIS SJD

O4A-4152W O A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 70 RIS SSB

O4A-4154W O A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 70

Y4A-4151W Y A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y4A-4153W Y A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 4

Y4A-4155W Y A 09/28/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IN, Richmond 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/04/24 E G 11/05/24 4

O4A-4954W O A 09/28/24 Smoky Hill RBA #A KS, Abilene 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/22/24 E G 11/05/24 8

O4A-4956W O A 09/28/24 Smoky Hill RBA #B KS, Abilene 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/22/24 E G 11/05/24 8

Y4A-4955W Y A 09/28/24 Smoky Hill RBA #A KS, Abilene 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/22/24 E G 11/05/24 15

Y4A-4957W Y A 09/28/24 Smoky Hill RBA #B KS, Abilene 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/22/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-1303W O A 09/28/24 Great Lakes R&CS #A MI, Chesaning 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 9

O4A-1944W O A 09/28/24 Great Lakes R&CS #B MI, Chesaning 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 9

Y4A-1304W Y A 09/28/24 Great Lakes R&CS #A MI, Chesaning 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 20 RIS SSD

Y4A-1945W Y A 09/28/24 Great Lakes R&CS #B MI, Chesaning 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 20

O4A-4831V O A 09/28/24 Minnesota State RBA MN, Owatonna 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 62 1stR SSD

Y4A-4832V Y A 09/28/24 Minnesota State RBA MN, Owatonna 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 71

O4A-3058W O A 09/28/24 Central Eastern Missouri RBA #A MO, Sedalia 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/18/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-3060W O A 09/28/24 Central Eastern Missouri RBA #B MO, Sedalia 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/18/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-2320W O A 09/28/24 Rogue Valley RF #A OR, Grants Pass 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-2319W O A 09/28/24 Rogue Valley RF #B OR, Grants Pass 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 35

O4A-0161X O A 09/28/24 Lawrence Co RBA #A TN, Lawrenceburg 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/08/24 E G 11/05/24 56

O4A-0163X O A 09/28/24 Lawrence Co RBA #B TN, Lawrenceburg 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/08/24 E G 11/05/24 74 1stR BSD
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Y4A-0162X Y A 09/28/24 Lawrence Co RBA TN, Lawrenceburg 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/08/24 E G 11/05/24 20 BIS BSB

O4A-2609V O A 09/28/24 Fox Valley RC #B WI, Fond du Lac 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 36

O4A-2611V O A 09/28/24 Fox Valley RC #C WI, Fond du Lac 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 37

Y4A-2610V Y A 09/28/24 Fox Valley RC #B WI, Fond du Lac 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 24

Y4A-2612V Y A 09/28/24 Fox Valley RC #C WI, Fond du Lac 10/28/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/06/24 E G 11/05/24 24

O4A-0721X O A 09/29/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #D CA, San Jose 10/29/24 11/08/24 11/07/24 E 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-0723X O A 09/29/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #E CA, San Jose 10/29/24 11/08/24 11/07/24 E 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

Y4A-0722X Y A 09/29/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #D CA, San Jose 10/29/24 11/08/24 11/07/24 E 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 4 BIS SJD

Y4A-0724X Y A 09/29/24 Santa Clara Co R&CS #E CA, San Jose 10/29/24 11/08/24 11/07/24 E 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 4 BIS SJD

O4A-4833V O A 09/29/24 Minnesota State RBA #1 MN, Owatonna 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 27

O4A-4835V O A 09/29/24 Minnesota State RBA #2 MN, Owatonna 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 27

Y4A-4834V Y A 09/29/24 Minnesota State RBA #1 MN, Owatonna 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 45

Y4A-4836V Y A 09/29/24 Minnesota State RBA #2 MN, Owatonna 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 29

O4A-5141V O A 09/29/24 Springfield R&CBA #A OH, Springfield 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/12/24 E G 11/05/24 14

O4A-5143V O A 09/29/24 Springfield R&CBA #B OH, Springfield 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/12/24 E G 11/05/24 12 BIS BSD

Y4A-5142V Y A 09/29/24 Springfield R&CBA #A OH, Springfield 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/12/24 E G 11/05/24 7

Y4A-5144V Y A 09/29/24 Springfield R&CBA #B OH, Springfield 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/12/24 E G 11/05/24 0 none shown

O4A-1923W O A 09/29/24 Central Pennsylvania RBA PA, Huntingdon 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 26

Y4A-1924W Y A 09/29/24 Central Pennsylvania RBA PA, Huntingdon 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 9 BIS SSB

O4A-1925W O A 09/29/24 Tri-Co RC of Pennsylvania PA, Huntingdon 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 23

Y4A-1926W Y A 09/29/24 Tri-Co RC of Pennsylvania PA, Huntingdon 10/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 9

O4A-0567X O A 10/04/24 Mississippi RBA #LopChallenge MS, Philadelphia 11/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 9

Y4A-2917W Y A 10/05/24 Coastal State RBA #A FL, Dover 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/26/24 E G 11/05/24 2

Y4A-2919W Y A 10/05/24 Coastal State RBA #B FL, Dover 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/26/24 E G 11/05/24 2

Y4A-2921W Y A 10/05/24 Coastal State RBA #C FL, Dover 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/26/24 E G 11/05/24 2

O4A-0178V O A 10/05/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/23/24 E G 11/05/24 51

O4A-0176V O A 10/05/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/23/24 E G 11/05/24 36

Y4A-0179V Y A 10/05/24 Just for Fun R&CC #A MI, Coldwater 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/23/24 E G 11/05/24 21 RIS SSB

Y4A-0177V Y A 10/05/24 Just for Fun R&CC #B MI, Coldwater 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/23/24 E G 11/05/24 21 BIS SSB

O4A-4019V O A 10/05/24 Borderline RC #1 MN, Cambridge 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 47

O4A-4021V O A 10/05/24 Borderline RC #2 MN, Cambridge 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 46

Y4A-4020V Y A 10/05/24 Borderline RC #1 MN, Cambridge 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4A-4022V Y A 10/05/24 Borderline RC #2 MN, Cambridge 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 40

O4A-0561X O A 10/05/24 Mississippi RBA #A MS, Philadelphia 11/04/24 11/14/24 11/14/24 E 11/14/24 E G 02/05/25 9

O4A-0563X O A 10/05/24 Mississippi RBA #B MS, Philadelphia 11/04/24 11/14/24 11/14/24 E 11/14/24 E G 02/05/25 9

O4A-0565X O A 10/05/24 Mississippi RBA #C MS, Philadelphia 11/04/24 11/14/24 11/14/24 E 11/14/24 E G 02/05/25 9

O4A-0589W O A 10/05/24 New York R&CBA #A NY, Syracuse 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 26

O4A-0593W O A 10/05/24 New York R&CBA #B NY, Syracuse 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 26

Y4A-0590W Y A 10/05/24 New York R&CBA #A NY, Syracuse 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-0594W Y A 10/05/24 New York R&CBA #B NY, Syracuse 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-1319V O A 10/05/24 Huron Co RB #A OH, Norwalk 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/20/24 E G 11/05/24 31

O4A-1321V O A 10/05/24 Huron Co RB #B OH, Norwalk 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/20/24 E G 11/05/24 31

Y4A-1320V Y A 10/05/24 Huron Co RB #A OH, Norwalk 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/20/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-1322V Y A 10/05/24 Huron Co RB #B OH, Norwalk 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/20/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-4644W O A 10/05/24 Tulsa State Fair OK, Tulsa 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/08/24 E G 11/05/24 35

Y4A-4645W Y A 10/05/24 Tulsa State Fair OK, Tulsa 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 40

O4A-0619X O A 10/05/24 Mid City RC #A SD, Tyndall 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-0621X O A 10/05/24 Mid City RC #B SD, Tyndall 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 35

Y4A-0620X Y A 10/05/24 Mid City RC #A SD, Tyndall 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 15 BIS SSB

Y4A-0622X Y A 10/05/24 Mid City RC #B SD, Tyndall 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/10/24 E G 11/05/24 15

O4A-0518X O A 10/05/24 Northwest RB #A WA, Monroe 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/05/24 E G 11/05/24 21

O4A-0519X O A 10/05/24 Northwest RB #B WA, Monroe 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/05/24 E G 11/05/24 23

O4A-0520X O A 10/05/24 Northwest RB #C WA, Monroe 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/05/24 E G 11/05/24 23 1stR BSB
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O4A-4286W O A 10/05/24 Jackalope RB #A WY, Wheatland 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/04/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-4287W O A 10/05/24 Jackalope RB #B WY, Wheatland 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/04/24 E G 11/05/24 48 1stR BSD

O4A-4288W O A 10/05/24 Jackalope RB #C WY, Wheatland 11/04/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/04/24 E G 11/05/24 48

O4A-0591W O A 10/06/24 New York R&CBA #C NY, Syracuse 11/05/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 17

Y4A-0592W Y A 10/06/24 New York R&CBA #C NY, Syracuse 11/05/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/29/24 E G 11/05/24 7

O4A-1934V O A 10/06/24 Tulsa RBA OK, Tulsa 11/05/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/08/24 E G 11/05/24 28

Y4A-1935V Y A 10/06/24 Tulsa RBA OK, Tulsa 11/05/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/07/24 E G 11/05/24 25

O4A-4798W O A 10/11/24 Central States Nomads RBA #A IL, Decatur 11/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 11

O4S-0757X O S 10/11/24 Central States Nomads RBA #AS IL, Decatur 11/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 38

O4A-3686W O A 10/12/24 Georgia State RCA #A GA, Perry 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 5

O4A-3688W O A 10/12/24 Georgia State RCA #B GA, Perry 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-3687W Y A 10/12/24 Georgia State RCA #A GA, Perry 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 5

Y4A-3689W Y A 10/12/24 Georgia State RCA #B GA, Perry 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/08/24 E G 11/05/24 6

O4A-1587W O A 10/12/24 Iowa State RBA IA, Boone 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 64

Y4A-1588W Y A 10/12/24 Iowa State RBA IA, Boone 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 38

O4S-0366X O S 10/12/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #O IA, Boone 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/19/24 E G 11/05/24 40

Y4S-0367X Y S 10/12/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #Y IA, Boone 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 34

O4A-0760X O A 10/12/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-0761X Y A 10/12/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 20

O4A-0084X O A 10/12/24 Springfield RBA #C IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 22

O4A-0086X O A 10/12/24 Springfield RBA #D IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 22

Y4A-0085X Y A 10/12/24 Springfield RBA #C IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 20 BIS BSD

Y4A-0087X Y A 10/12/24 Springfield RBA #D IL, Decatur 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/02/24 E G 11/05/24 19

O4A-0194X O A 10/12-10/13/24 Kansas State RBA #A KS, Hutchinson 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/31/24 E G 11/05/24 61

Y4A-0195X Y A 10/12-10/13/24 Kansas State RBA #B KS, Hutchinson 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/31/24 E G 11/05/24 27

Y4A-3753W Y A 10/12/24 State Fair of Texas TX, Dallas 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/18/24 E G 11/05/24 16

O4A-0384V O A 10/12/24 Richmond RBA #A VA, Ruther Glen 11/11/24 11/21/24 11/21/24 E 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4A-0386V O A 10/12/24 Richmond RBA #B VA, Ruther Glen 11/11/24 11/21/24 11/21/24 E 11/25/24 E G 02/05/25 26

O4A-2356W O A 10/12/24 Tri-Cities RA #A WA, Kennewick 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 30

O4A-2358W O A 10/12/24 Tri-Cities RA #B WA, Kennewick 11/11/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/07/24 E G 11/05/24 38

O4A-1589W O A 10/13/24 Iowa State RBA #A IA, Boone 11/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 42

O4A-1591W O A 10/13/24 Iowa State RBA #B IA, Boone 11/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 42

Y4A-1590W Y A 10/13/24 Iowa State RBA #A IA, Boone 11/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 38

Y4A-1592W Y A 10/13/24 Iowa State RBA #B IA, Boone 11/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/21/24 E G 11/05/24 38 B4C BSD

O4A-3752W O A 10/13/24 State Fair of Texas TX, Dallas 11/12/24 N/A N/A N/A 10/18/24 E G 11/05/24 10

O4A-0631X O A 10/26-10/30/24 Crossroads R&CS/Mid-Atlantic R&CS KY, Louisville 11/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/23/24 E G 02/05/25 687 ARBA CONVENTION!

Y4A-0632X Y A 10/26-10/30/24 Crossroads R&CS/Mid-Atlantic R&CS KY, Louisville 11/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/23/24 E G 02/05/25 376 ARBA CONVENTION!

O4A-0668X O A 11/02/24 Washington Go-Getters Y4HR&CC #A IA, Washington 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 17

O4A-0670X O A 11/02/24 Washington Go-Getters Y4HR&CC #B IA, Washington 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 17

Y4A-0669X Y A 11/02/24 Washington Go-Getters Y4HR&CC #A IA, Washington 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 10 BIS BSB

Y4A-0671X Y A 11/02/24 Washington Go-Getters Y4HR&CC #B IA, Washington 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 8

O4A-4608W O A 11/02/24 Big Sky Rabbit Habit #A MT, Helena 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/27/24 E G 02/05/25 36

O4A-4609W O A 11/02/24 Big Sky Rabbit Habit #B MT, Helena 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/27/24 E G 02/05/25 36

O4A-1029W O A 11/02/24 Portsmouth RBA #A OH, Piketon 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 5

O4A-1031W O A 11/02/24 Portsmouth RBA #B OH, Piketon 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 5

Y4A-1030W Y A 11/02/24 Portsmouth RBA #A OH, Piketon 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/29/24 E G 02/05/25 13

Y4A-1032W Y A 11/02/24 Portsmouth RBA #B OH, Piketon 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/29/24 E G 02/05/25 13

Y4A-0452X Y A 11/02/24 Lubbock Co 4H RBA #A TX, Shallowater 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 19

Y4A-0453X Y A 11/02/24 Lubbock Co 4H RBA #B TX, Shallowater 12/02/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 15

O4A-1817W O A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 24

O4A-1819W O A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 24

O4A-1821W O A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 8

Y4A-1818W Y A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/20/24 E G 02/05/25 22



O Y R
e

s
u

lt

W
it

h

A
M

L
R

C
 S

a
n

c
ti

o
n

 

# O
p

e
n

/Y
o

u
th

A
ll

-B
re

e
d

 /
 S

p
e

c

S
h

o
w

 D
a

te

Host Club C
o

m
m

e
n

ts

R
e

p
o

rt
 D

u
e

 -
 3

0
 

D
a

y
s

 f
ro

m
 S

h
o

w
 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 T
a

rg
e

t 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

M
a

d
e

L
a

te
 C

o
n

ta
c

t 
V

ia

R
e

p
o

rt
 R

e
c

e
iv

e
d

R
e

c
e

iv
e

d
 V

ia

Location S
c

a
n

n
e

d

B
u

ll
e

ti
n

 D
e

a
d

li
n

e Total ML 

Entries For 

Show Specials

Y4A-1820W Y A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/20/24 E G 02/05/25 22

Y4A-1822W Y A 11/03/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Piketon 12/03/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/20/24 E G 02/05/25 22

O4A-4852W O A 11/08/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #A OK, Stillwater 12/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 28

Y4A-4853W Y A 11/08/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #A OK, Stillwater 12/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 16

O4A-1039W O A 11/08/24 Llano Estacado RBA #C TX, Hereford 12/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 17

Y4A-1040W Y A 11/08/24 Llano Estacado RBA #C TX, Hereford 12/08/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 35 1stR BSB

O4A-5005W O A 11/09/24 California R&CS #A CA, El Centro 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/13/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4A-5007W O A 11/09/24 California R&CS #B CA, El Centro 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/13/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4A-5009W O A 11/09/24 California R&CS #C CA, El Centro 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/13/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4S-1084X O S 11/09/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A IA, Maquoketa 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/10/24 E G 02/05/25 53

O4S-1086X O S 11/09/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B IA, Maquoketa 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/10/24 E G 02/05/25 53

Y4S-1085X Y S 11/09/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A IA, Maquoketa 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/10/24 E G 02/05/25 25

Y4S-1087X Y S 11/09/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B IA, Maquoketa 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/10/24 E G 02/05/25 25

O4A-4854W O A 11/09/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #B OK, Stillwater 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 33

O4A-4856W O A 11/09/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #C OK, Stillwater 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 31

Y4A-4855W Y A 11/09/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #B OK, Stillwater 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 41

Y4A-4857W Y A 11/09/24 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #C OK, Stillwater 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 41

O4A-0522X O A 11/09/24 Crazy 8 R&CBA #A OR, McMinnville 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4A-0524X O A 11/09/24 Crazy 8 R&CBA #B OR, McMinnville 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4A-0525X O A 11/09/24 Crazy 8 R&CBA #C OR, McMinnville 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 32

Y4A-0523X Y A 11/09/24 Crazy 8 R&CBA #A OR, McMinnville 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 6 1stR SSD

Y4A-0667X Y A 11/09/24 Crazy 8 R&CBA #B OR, McMinnville 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 6

O4A-1041W O A 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA #A TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4A-1043W O A 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA #B TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4S-1026X O S 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 17

Y4A-1042W Y A 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA #A TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 35

Y4A-1044W Y A 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA #B TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 35

Y4S-1027X Y S 11/09/24 Llano Estacado RBA TX, Hereford 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/30/24 E G 02/05/25 30

O4A-0996X O A 11/09/24 Central Wisconsin RBA #A WI, Marshfield 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/22/24 E G 02/05/25 53 RIS BSB

O4A-0998X O A 11/09/24 Central Wisconsin RBA #B WI, Marshfield 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/22/24 E G 02/05/25 56

Y4A-0997X Y A 11/09/24 Central Wisconsin RBA #A WI, Marshfield 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/22/24 E G 02/05/25 34

Y4A-0999X Y A 11/09/24 Central Wisconsin RBA #B WI, Marshfield 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/22/24 E G 02/05/25 32

O4A-0569W O A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #A WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 55 RIS BSB

O4A-0571W O A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #B WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 50 BIS BSD

O4A-0573W O A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #C WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 55 RIS BSD

O4S-0829X O S 11/09/24 Bear River RC WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 57

Y4A-0570W Y A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #A WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 9

Y4A-0572W Y A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #B WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 8 BIS BSB

Y4A-0574W Y A 11/09/24 Bear River RC #C WY, Evanston 12/09/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/21/24 E G 02/05/25 8 BIS BSB

O3A-1724W O A 11/10/24 Mississippi Valley RBA #1 IA, Maquoketa 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 92

O3A-1726W O A 11/10/24 Mississippi Valley RBA #2 IA, Maquoketa 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 87

Y3A-1725W Y A 11/10/24 Mississippi Valley RBA #1 IA, Maquoketa 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 44

Y3A-1727W Y A 11/10/24 Mississippi Valley RBA #2 IA, Maquoketa 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 44

O4A-3637V O A 11/10/24 Carroll Co R&CBA #A MD, Westminster 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 70

O4A-3635V O A 11/10/24 Carroll Co R&CBA #B MD, Westminster 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 71

Y4A-3638V Y A 11/10/24 Carroll Co R&CBA #A MD, Westminster 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 32

Y4A-3636V Y A 11/10/24 Carroll Co R&CBA #B MD, Westminster 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 32 1stR BSB

O4S-1072X O S 11/10/24 Eastern States Mini Lop Club MD, Westminster 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/12/24 E G 02/05/25 102

O4A-1585V O A 11/10/24 Auglaize Co RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/12/24 E G 02/05/25 58

O4A-1587V O A 11/10/24 Auglaize Co RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/12/24 E G 02/05/25 57

Y4A-1586V Y A 11/10/24 Auglaize Co RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/23/24 E G 02/05/25 54

Y4A-1588V Y A 11/10/24 Auglaize Co RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 12/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/23/24 E G 02/05/25 51

O4A-2523W O A 11/15/24 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #A NE, Lincoln 12/15/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/18/24 E G 02/05/25 17
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O4A-1940W O A 11/16/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #A AR, Fayetteville 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 25

O4A-1942W O A 11/16/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #B AR, Fayetteville 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 25

O4S-3673W O S 11/16/24 Northwest Arkansas RC AR, Fayetteville 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 20

Y4A-1941W Y A 11/16/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #A AR, Fayetteville 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 41 BIS SSB

Y4A-1943W Y A 11/16/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #B AR, Fayetteville 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 36

O4A-1103X O A 11/16/24 Arizona R&CBA #A AZ, Casa Grande 12/16/24 12/26/24 12/26/24 E 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 11

O4A-1105X O A 11/16/24 Arizona R&CBA #B AZ, Casa Grande 12/16/24 12/26/24 12/26/24 E 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 19

O4A-1107X O A 11/16/24 Arizona R&CBA #C AZ, Casa Grande 12/16/24 12/26/24 12/26/24 E 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 19

O4S-1112X O S 11/16/24 Arizona R&CBA AZ, Casa Grande 12/16/24 12/26/24 12/26/24 E 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 25

O4A-2846W O A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #A CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 19

O4A-2848W O A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #B CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 19

O4A-2051W O A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #C CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 19

Y4A-2847W Y A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #A CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 19

Y4A-2849W Y A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #B CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 19

Y4A-2052W Y A 11/16/24 Central Coast R&CC #C CA, King City 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 17

O4A-3419W O A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #A GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 20 1stR SJD

O4A-3421W O A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #B GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 12

O4A-3423W O A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #C GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 18

Y4A-3420W Y A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #A GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 11

Y4A-3422W Y A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #B GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 11

Y4A-3424W Y A 11/16/24 Decatur RBA #C GA, Jefferson 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 11

O4A-2664W O A 11/16/24 Sunflower RBA #A KS, El Dorado 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/08/24 E G 02/05/25 30

O4A-0683X O A 11/16/24 Windy Plains RBA #A KS, El Dorado 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 30

Y4A-0684X Y A 11/16/24 Windy Plains RBA #C KS, El Dorado 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E G 02/05/25 5

O4A-3318V O A 11/16/24 Baltimore & Howard Co RCBA #A MD, West Friendship 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 66 RIS SSB

O4A-5135V O A 11/16/24 Baltimore & Howard Co RCBA #B MD, West Friendship 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 59

Y4A-5136V Y A 11/16/24 Hare Raisers Youth 4HC #Y MD, West Friendship 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4A-2525W O A 11/16/24 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #B NE, Lincoln 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 17

O4S-1125X O S 11/16/24 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #M NE, Lincoln 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 26

Y4A-2524W Y A 11/16/24 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #A NE, Lincoln 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 40 BIS BSB

Y4A-2526W Y A 11/16/24 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #B NE, Lincoln 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/17/24 E G 02/05/25 31 RIS SSB

O4A-1659V O A 11/16/24 Portage Co RCBA #A OH, Canton 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 37

O4A-1661V O A 11/16/24 Portage Co RCBA #B OH, Canton 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 40

Y4A-1660V Y A 11/16/24 Portage Co RCBA #A OH, Canton 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 11

Y4A-1662V Y A 11/16/24 Portage Co RCBA #B OH, Canton 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/07/24 E G 02/05/25 8

O4A-4837W O A 11/16/24 East River RBA #A SD, Mitchell 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 72

Y4A-4838W Y A 11/16/24 East River RBA #A SD, Mitchell 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4A-0066X O A 11/16/24 South Dakota RBA #A SD, Mitchell 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 72

Y4A-0067X Y A 11/16/24 South Dakota RBA #A SD, Mitchell 12/16/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 26 BIS BSD

O4A-3667W O A 11/17/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #C AR, Fayetteville 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 25

Y4A-3668W Y A 11/17/24 Northwest Arkansas RC #C AR, Fayetteville 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/04/24 E G 02/05/25 32 1stR BJB

O4A-0848X O A 11/17/24 East Central Indiana RC #A IN, Lebanon 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 18

O4A-0820X O A 11/17/24 East Central Indiana RC #B IN, Lebanon 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 16 RIS SSD

Y4A-0849X Y A 11/17/24 East Central Indiana RC #A IN, Lebanon 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 15

Y4A-0851X Y A 11/17/24 East Central Indiana RC #B IN, Lebanon 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 15

O4A-2396V O A 11/17/24 Lancaster Tri-Co RF #A OH, Lancaster 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/20/24 E G 02/05/25 49

O4A-2398V O A 11/17/24 Lancaster Tri-Co RF #B OH, Lancaster 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 11/20/24 E G 02/05/25 47

O4A-4839W O A 11/17/24 East River RBA #B SD, Mitchell 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 42

Y4A-4840W Y A 11/17/24 East River RBA #B SD, Mitchell 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 27

O4A-0068X O A 11/17/24 South Dakota RBA #B SD, Mitchell 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 43

Y4A-0069X Y A 11/17/24 South Dakota RBA #B SD, Mitchell 12/17/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/05/24 E G 02/05/25 28

O4A-1243X O A 11/22/24 Arkansas Delta RBA #A AR, Searcy 12/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-0700X O A 11/22/24 Southern Roots R&CS #A TN, Jackson 12/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 7
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Y4A-0701X Y A 11/22/24 Southern Roots R&CS #A TN, Jackson 12/22/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-2200W O A 11/23/24 Arkansas Delta RBA #B AR, Searcy 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-0256W O A 11/23/24 Arkansas Delta RBA #C AR, Searcy 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-3041W O A 11/23/24 Antelope Valley R&CC #A CA, Lancaster 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/01/24 E G 02/05/25 30

O4A-3042W O A 11/23/24 Antelope Valley R&CC #B CA, Lancaster 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/01/24 E G 02/05/25 30 BIS SSD

O4A-1971W O A 11/23/24 Michigan State RBA #A MI, East Lansing 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 103

O4A-1973W O A 11/23/24 Michigan State RBA #B MI, East Lansing 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 79

Y4A-1972W Y A 11/23/24 Michigan State RBA #A MI, East Lansing 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 48

Y4A-1974W Y A 11/23/24 Michigan State RBA #B MI, East Lansing 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 42

O4A-0702X O A 11/23/24 Southern Roots R&CS #B TN, Jackson 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 7

O4A-0704X O A 11/23/24 Southern Roots R&CS #C TN, Jackson 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

Y4A-0703X Y A 11/23/24 Southern Roots R&CS #B TN, Jackson 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

Y4A-0705X Y A 11/23/24 Southern Roots R&CS #C TN, Jackson 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/22/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4S-0881X O S 11/23/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #A TX, Hillsboro 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/02/24 E G 02/05/25 74

O4S-0883X O S 11/23/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #B TX, Hillsboro 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/02/24 E G 02/05/25 73

Y4S-0882X Y S 11/23/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #A TX, Hillsboro 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/02/24 E G 02/05/25 53

Y4S-0884X Y S 11/23/24 Texas Mini Lop RBC #B TX, Hillsboro 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/02/24 E G 02/05/25 52

O4A-0217X O A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #A VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 16

O4A-0219X O A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #B VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 17

O4A-0221X O A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #C VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 16

Y4A-0218X Y A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #A VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 2

Y4A-0220X Y A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #B VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 1

Y4A-0222X Y A 11/23/24 New River Valley RC #C VA, Blacksburg 12/23/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/12/24 E G 02/05/25 1 BIS SSD

O4A-1975W O A 11/24/24 Michigan State RBA #C MI, East Lansing 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 21

Y4A-1976W Y A 11/24/24 Michigan State RBA #C MI, East Lansing 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 22

O4A-2954W O A 11/24/24 Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Zanesville 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 4

O4A-2956W O A 11/24/24 Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Zanesville 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 4

Y4A-2955W Y A 11/24/24 Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Zanesville 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 8

Y4A-2957W Y A 11/24/24 Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Zanesville 12/24/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/23/24 E 02/05/25 3

O4S-0364X O S 11/29/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #O IA, Mason City 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/01/24 E G 02/05/25 69

Y4S-0365X Y S 11/29/24 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #Y IA, Mason City 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/01/24 E G 02/05/25 45

O4A-2975T O A 11/29/24 Rolling Hills RBA IN, Booneville 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/18/24 E G 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-3321W O A 11/29/24 Central States Nomads RBA #A MI, Adrian 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 6

O4S-1347X O S 11/29/24 Central States Nomads RBA #AS MI, Adrian 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 6

Y4A-3322W Y A 11/29/24 Central States Nomads RBA #A MI, Adrian 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 15

Y4S-1348X Y S 11/29/24 Central States Nomads RBA #AS MI, Adrian 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 15

O4A-4971W O A 11/29/24 Alamo Area RC #A TX, Seguin 12/29/24 01/08/25 01/09/25 E 01/09/25 E 02/05/25 77

Y4A-4972W Y A 11/29/24 Alamo Area RC #A TX, Seguin 12/29/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 23

O4A-4615W O A 11/30/24 North Central Iowa RFA #1 IA, Mason City 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 91

O4A-4617W O A 11/30/24 North Central Iowa RFA #2 IA, Mason City 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 89

Y4A-4616W Y A 11/30/24 North Central Iowa RFA #1 IA, Mason City 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 45

Y4A-4618W Y A 11/30/24 North Central Iowa RFA #2 IA, Mason City 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 45

O4A-0384W O A 11/30/24 Pike-Gibson RBA #A IN, Booneville 12/30/24 01/09/25 01/09/25 E 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-0386W O A 11/30/24 Pike-Gibson RBA #B IN, Booneville 12/30/24 01/09/25 01/09/25 E 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-4670W O A 11/30/24 Bunny Bunch RC #A KS, Manhattan 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 48

O4A-4671W O A 11/30/24 Bunny Bunch RC #B KS, Manhattan 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 47

Y4A-4672W Y A 11/30/24 Bunny Bunch RC #A KS, Manhattan 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 17

Y4A-4673W Y A 11/30/24 Bunny Bunch RC #B KS, Manhattan 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 16

O4A-2986W O A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 6

O4A-0885X O A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #C MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 6

O4A-0887X O A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #D MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 6

Y4A-2987W Y A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 16

Y4A-0886X Y A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #C MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 11 RIS BJB
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Y4A-0888X Y A 11/30/24 Central States Nomads RBA #D MI, Adrian 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/19/24 E G 02/05/25 12

O4S-0831X O S 11/30/24 Eastern States Mini Lop Club NJ, Augusta 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/01/24 E G 02/05/25 63

O4A-0707X O A 11/30/24 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 68

O4A-0709X O A 11/30/24 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 67

Y4A-0708X Y A 11/30/24 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 25

Y4A-0710X Y A 11/30/24 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E G 02/05/25 20

O4A-4973W O A 11/30/24 Alamo Area RC #B TX, Seguin 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 80

O4A-4975W O A 11/30/24 Alamo Area RC #C TX, Seguin 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 66

Y4A-4974W Y A 11/30/24 Alamo Area RC #B TX, Seguin 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 22

Y4A-4976W Y A 11/30/24 Alamo Area RC #C TX, Seguin 12/30/24 N/A N/A N/A 12/27/24 E 02/05/25 22

O4A-3026V O A 12/06/24 MI OH State Line RBA #A MI, Frankenmuth 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 28

O4A-0875X O A 12/06/24 MI OH State Line RBA #B MI, Frankenmuth 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 25

Y4A-3027V Y A 12/06/24 MI OH State Line RBA #A MI, Frankenmuth 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 14

Y4A-0876X Y A 12/06/24 MI OH State Line RBA #B MI, Frankenmuth 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 14

O4A-1078X O A 12/06/24 Texas RBA #A TX, Killeen 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 70 BIS BSB

Y4A-1079X Y A 12/06/24 Texas RBA #A TX, Killeen 01/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 36

Y4A-4366W Y A 12/07/24 Northern Arizona RBA #D AZ, Tucson 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E 02/05/25 11

Y4A-4362W Y A 12/07/24 Southern Arizona RBA #A AZ, Tucson 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E 02/05/25 12

Y4A-4363W Y A 12/07/24 Southern Arizona RBA #B AZ, Tucson 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E 02/05/25 12

Y4A-4364W Y A 12/07/24 Southern Arizona RBA #C AZ, Tucson 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/10/24 E 02/05/25 12

O4A-1979W O A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #ACA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 14

O4A-1981W O A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #BCA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/25/24 E 02/05/25 15

O4A-1983W O A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #CCA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/26/24 E 02/05/25 14

Y4A-1980W Y A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #ACA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/07/25 E 02/05/25 17

Y4A-1982W Y A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #BCA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/07/25 E 02/05/25 16

Y4A-1984W Y A 12/07/24 Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara Valley #CCA, Hollister 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/07/25 E 02/05/25 17

O4A-2233V O A 12/07/24 Colorado Area RS #A CO, Longmont 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/06/25 E 02/05/25 57

O4A-2234V O A 12/07/24 Colorado Area RS #B CO, Longmont 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/06/25 E 02/05/25 59 BIS BJD

O4A-2235V O A 12/07/24 Colorado Area RS #C CO, Longmont 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/06/25 E 02/05/25 58

Y4A-0207X Y A 12/07/24 Florida State R&CBA #A FL, Inverness 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/28/24 E 02/05/25 14

Y4A-0209X Y A 12/07/24 Florida State R&CBA #B FL, Inverness 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/28/24 E 02/05/25 14 BIS SSD

Y4A-0211X Y A 12/07/24 Florida State R&CBA #C FL, Inverness 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/28/24 E 02/05/25 14

O4A-1197W O A 12/07/24 Central Illinois RBA #A IL, Arthur 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E 02/05/25 78

O4A-1130X O A 12/07/24 Central Illinois RBA #B IL, Arthur 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E 02/05/25 78

Y4A-1198W Y A 12/07/24 Central Illinois RBA #A IL, Arthur 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E 02/05/25 40

Y4A-1131X Y A 12/07/24 Central Illinois RBA #B IL, Arthur 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/16/24 E 02/05/25 36

O4S-1357X O S 12/07/24 Illinois Mini Lop Club IL, Arthur 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/01/25 E 02/05/25 95

O4A-0877X O A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #C MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 48

O4A-0879X O A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #D MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 48

O4A-3028V O A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #E MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 49

Y4A-0878X Y A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #C MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 23

Y4A-0880X Y A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #D MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 20

Y4A-3029V Y A 12/07/24 MI OH State Line RBA #E MI, Frankenmuth 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/04/25 E 02/05/25 20

O4A-1373X O A 12/07/24 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Sedalia 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 14

Y4A-1374X Y A 12/07/24 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Sedalia 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 34

O4A-1080X O A 12/07/24 Texas RBA #B TX, Killeen 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 78

O4A-1082X O A 12/07/24 Texas RBA #C TX, Killeen 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 62

Y4A-1081X Y A 12/07/24 Texas RBA #B TX, Killeen 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/08/25 E 02/05/25 36

Y4A-1083X Y A 12/07/24 Texas RBA #C TX, Killeen 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/09/25 E 02/05/25 36

O4A-0905X O A 12/07/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #A WA, Monroe 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/29/24 E 02/05/25 20

O4A-0906X O A 12/07/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #B WA, Monroe 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/29/24 E 02/05/25 34

O4A-0907X O A 12/07/24 Great Northwest R&CSG #C WA, Monroe 01/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/29/24 E 02/05/25 29

O4A-1375X O A 12/08/24 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Sedalia 01/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 14



O Y R
e

s
u

lt

W
it

h

A
M

L
R

C
 S

a
n

c
ti

o
n

 

# O
p

e
n

/Y
o

u
th

A
ll

-B
re

e
d

 /
 S

p
e

c

S
h

o
w

 D
a

te

Host Club C
o

m
m

e
n

ts

R
e

p
o

rt
 D

u
e

 -
 3

0
 

D
a

y
s

 f
ro

m
 S

h
o

w
 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 T
a

rg
e

t 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

M
a

d
e

L
a

te
 C

o
n

ta
c

t 
V

ia

R
e

p
o

rt
 R

e
c

e
iv

e
d

R
e

c
e

iv
e

d
 V

ia

Location S
c

a
n

n
e

d

B
u

ll
e

ti
n

 D
e

a
d

li
n

e Total ML 

Entries For 

Show Specials

Y4A-1376X Y A 12/08/24 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Sedalia 01/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 31

O4A-1436X O A 12/13/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IL, Champaign 01/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/25/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

xO4S-1529X O S 12/13/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA IL, Champaign N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O4A-1368X O A 12/13/24 Central North Dakota RB ND, Valley City 01/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/13/25 E 02/05/25 16

O4A-0052X O A 12/14/24 California R&CS #A CA, Anderson 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 1

O4A-0054X O A 12/14/24 California R&CS #B CA, Anderson 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 1

Y4A-0053X Y A 12/14/24 California R&CS #A CA, Anderson 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 11

Y4A-0055X Y A 12/14/24 California R&CS #B CA, Anderson 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 12

O4A-1143W O A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/25/24 E 02/05/25 8

O4A-1438X O A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/25/24 E 02/05/25 8

O4A-3475V O A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/25/24 E 02/05/25 0 none shown

Y4A-1144W Y A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 12

Y4A-1439X Y A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 11

Y4A-1440X Y A 12/14/24 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Champaign 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 11

O4A-2092V O A 12/14/24 Northern Indiana R&CC #A IN, Shipshewana 01/13/25 01/23/25 01/22/25 E 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 108

O4A-2094V O A 12/14/24 Northern Indiana R&CC #B IN, Shipshewana 01/13/25 01/23/25 01/22/25 E 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 81 BIS SSD

Y4A-2093V Y A 12/14/24 Northern Indiana R&CC #A IN, Shipshewana 01/13/25 01/23/25 01/22/25 E 01/25/25 E 02/05/25 51

Y4A-2095V Y A 12/14/24 Northern Indiana R&CC #B IN, Shipshewana 01/13/25 01/23/25 01/22/25 E 01/25/25 E 02/05/25 49

O4A-2210V O A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 10

O4A-0858X O A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 10

O4A-0860X O A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #C KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 10

Y4A-2211V Y A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 17

Y4A-0859X Y A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 17

Y4A-0861X Y A 12/14/24 Northern Kentucky RBA #C KY, Falmouth 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/05/25 E 02/05/25 10

O4A-4339V O A 12/14/24 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, Valley City 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/13/25 E 02/05/25 16

O4A-4341V O A 12/14/24 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, Valley City 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/13/25 E 02/05/25 15

O4A-4343V O A 12/14/24 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, Valley City 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/13/25 E 02/05/25 12

O4A-4993W O A 12/14/24 Middle Tennessee RBA #A TN, Manchester 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/31/24 E 02/05/25 66

O4A-4994W O A 12/14/24 Middle Tennessee RBA #B TN, Manchester 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/31/24 E 02/05/25 66

O4A-4996W O A 12/14/24 Middle Tennessee RBA #C TN, Manchester 01/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/31/24 E 02/05/25 47

O4A-0056X O A 12/15/24 California R&CS #C CA, Anderson 01/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 1

O4A-1821X O A 12/15/24 California R&CS #D CA, Anderson 01/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 1

Y4A-0057X Y A 12/15/24 California R&CS #C CA, Anderson 01/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 12

Y4A-1822X Y A 12/15/24 California R&CS #D CA, Anderson 01/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 12

O4A-2553W O A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 19

O4A-2555W O A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 19

O4A-2557W O A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 19

Y4A-2554W Y A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 20

Y4A-2556W Y A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 20

Y4A-2558W Y A 12/21/24 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Wilmington 01/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/15/25 E 02/05/25 20 1stR BSB

O4A-1145W O A 12/27/24 Central States Nomads RBA #A OH, Springfield 01/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 39

O4S-1791X O S 12/27/24 Central States Nomads RBA OH, Springfield 01/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 42

Y4A-1146W Y A 12/27/24 Central States Nomads RBA #A OH, Springfield 01/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 4

Y4S-1792X Y S 12/27/24 Central States Nomads RBA OH, Springfield 01/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 4

O4A-4162W O A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #A KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 45

O4A-4164W O A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #B KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 45

O4A-4166W O A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #C KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 45

Y4A-4163W Y A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #A KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 32

Y4A-4165W Y A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #B KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 33

Y4A-4167W Y A 12/28/24 Grizzly RBA #C KS, Hutchinson 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 33

O4A-4034W O A 12/28/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Scandia 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/30/24 E 02/05/25 30

O4A-1785X O A 12/28/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Scandia 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/30/24 E 02/05/25 30

O4A-1787X O A 12/28/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Scandia 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/30/24 E 02/05/25 30
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O4A-1789X O A 12/28/24 R&CB Anonymous Club #4 MN, Scandia 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 12/30/24 E 02/05/25 29 1stR SSD

O4A-1329X O A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 54

O4A-2220W O A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #C OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 54

O4A-1327X O A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #D OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 53

Y4A-1328X Y A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #B OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 20

Y4A-2221W Y A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #C OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 14

Y4A-1330X Y A 12/28/24 Central States Nomads RBA #D OH, Springfield 01/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/22/25 E 02/05/25 14

O4A-4168W O A 12/29/24 Grizzly RBA #D KS, Hutchinson 01/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 42

Y4A-4169W Y A 12/29/24 Grizzly RBA #D KS, Hutchinson 01/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/19/25 E 02/05/25 33

O4A-4701W O A 12/31/24 Golden Prairie RBA #A IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 128

O4A-4703W O A 12/31/24 Golden Prairie RBA #B IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 125

Y4A-4702W Y A 12/31/24 Golden Prairie RBA #A IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 49 RIS BSB

Y4A-4704W Y A 12/31/24 Golden Prairie RBA #B IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 44

O4S-1341X O S 12/31/24 Indiana Mini Lop Club #C IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 113

Y4S-1342X Y S 12/31/24 Indiana Mini Lop Club #C IN, Lafayette 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/03/25 E 02/05/25 13

O4A-3135W O A 12/31/24 Rebel RB #A WA, Centralia 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 17

O4S-1453X O S 12/31/24 Rebel RB WA, Centralia 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 16

Y4A-3138W Y A 12/31/24 Rebel RB #A WA, Centralia 01/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 7 1stR BSD

O4A-3136W O A 01/01/25 Rebel RB #B WA, Centralia 01/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 23

O4A-3137W O A 01/01/25 Rebel RB #C WA, Centralia 01/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 18

Y4A-3139W Y A 01/01/25 Rebel RB #B WA, Centralia 01/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 14 1stR BSB

Y4A-3140W Y A 01/01/25 Rebel RB #C WA, Centralia 01/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/17/25 E 02/05/25 14

O4A-1605X O A 01/03/25 Queen City RS #A NC, Newton 02/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 17

O4A-1362X O A 01/03/25 Queen City RS #Lop Show Down NC, Newton 02/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 21 1stR SJB

O4S-1604X O S 01/03/25 Queen City RS NC, Newton 02/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 19

O4A-1628W O A 01/03/25 Pennsylvania Farm Show PA, Harrisburg 02/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/10/25 E 02/05/25 3

Y4A-1629W Y A 01/03/25 Pennsylvania Farm Show PA, Harrisburg 02/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/10/25 E 02/05/25 25

O4A-0976V O A 01/04/25 Sacramento Valley RC #A CA, Vallejo 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 6

O4A-0978V O A 01/04/25 Sacramento Valley RC #B CA, Vallejo 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 6

Y4A-0977V Y A 01/04/25 Sacramento Valley RC #A CA, Vallejo 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 28

Y4A-0980V Y A 01/04/25 Sacramento Valley RC #B CA, Vallejo 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 28

O4A-0026X O A 01/04/25 Queen City RS #A NC, Newton 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18

O4A-0028X O A 01/04/25 Queen City RS #B NC, Newton 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 16 BIS SJD

O4A-1227W O A 01/04/25 Queen City RS #C NC, Newton 02/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18 BIS SJD

Y4A-1739X Y A 01/10/25 Florida State R&CBA #A FL, Bushnell 02/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/28/25 E 02/05/25 7

O5A-1991X O A 01/11/25 Riverside Co RBA #A CA, Costa Mesa 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/14/25 E 05/05/25 30

O5A-1993X O A 01/11/25 Riverside Co RBA #B CA, Costa Mesa 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/14/25 E 05/05/25 30

O5A-1994X O A 01/11/25 Riverside Co RBA #C CA, Costa Mesa 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/14/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y4A-1741X Y A 01/11/25 Florida State R&CBA #B FL, Bushnell 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/28/25 E 02/05/25 16

O5A-4036W O A 01/11/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Scandia 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18

O5A-1887X O A 01/11/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Scandia 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18

O5A-1889X O A 01/11/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Scandia 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18

O5A-1891X O A 01/11/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #4 MN, Scandia 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/14/25 E 02/05/25 18

O4A-1574X O A 01/11/25 New Jersey State R&CBA #A NJ, Logan Township 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 16

O4A-1576X O A 01/11/25 New Jersey State R&CBA #B NJ, Logan Township 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 16 1stR BSB

Y4A-1575X Y A 01/11/25 New Jersey State R&CBA #A NJ, Logan Township 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 16

Y4A-1577X Y A 01/11/25 New Jersey State R&CBA #B NJ, Logan Township 02/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 16

O4A-4549W O A 01/17/25 Mid-Tex RBA #A TX, Killeen 02/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/01/25 E 02/05/25 75

Y4A-4550W Y A 01/17/25 Mid-Tex RBA #A TX, Killeen 02/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 45

O4A-4532W O A 01/18/25 Platte River RF #A CO, Brighton 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/02/25 E 02/05/25 50

O4A-4534W O A 01/18/25 Platte River RF #B CO, Brighton 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/02/25 E 02/05/25 51 BIS BJD

Y4A-1669X Y A 01/18/25 Bunny Bunch RC KS, Manhattan 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/09/25 E 05/05/25 7

O4A-4551W O A 01/18/25 Mid-Tex RBA #B TX, Killeen 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/01/25 E 02/05/25 83
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O4A-4553W O A 01/18/25 Mid-Tex RBA #C TX, Killeen 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/01/25 E 02/05/25 61

Y4A-4552W Y A 01/18/25 Mid-Tex RBA #B TX, Killeen 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 47 BIS BSB

Y4A-4554W Y A 01/18/25 Mid-Tex RBA #C TX, Killeen 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/26/25 E 02/05/25 47

O4S-1615X O S 01/18/25 L'etoile du Nord Mini Lop Club WI, Tomah 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/01/25 E 02/05/25 65

O4A-5026W O A 01/18/25 Packerland RC #A WI, Tomah 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 61 RIS BSD

O4A-5028W O A 01/18/25 Packerland RC #B WI, Tomah 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 59

Y4A-5027W Y A 01/18/25 Packerland RC #A WI, Tomah 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 49

Y4A-5029W Y A 01/18/25 Packerland RC #B WI, Tomah 02/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 38 RIS BSB

O5A-1731X O A 01/19/25 Wisconsin State RBA #A WI, Tomah 02/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-1732X Y A 01/19/25 Wisconsin State RBA #A WI, Tomah 02/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 29

O4A-1461X O A 01/24/25 California R&CS OR, St Helens 02/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 42

O5A-3824WvoidO A 01/25/25 Kern Co RBA CA, Bakersfield 02/24/25 03/06/25 03/06/25 E 03/07/25 E N/A NO CHARTER

O5A-3826WvoidO A 01/25/25 Kern Co RBA CA, Bakersfield 02/24/25 03/06/25 03/06/25 E 03/07/25 E N/A NO CHARTER

O5A-3828WvoidO A 01/25/25 Kern Co RBA CA, Bakersfield 02/24/25 03/06/25 03/06/25 E 03/07/25 E N/A NO CHARTER

O4A-3413W O A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #A GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 33

O4A-3415W O A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #B GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 33

O4A-3417W O A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #C GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y4A-3414W Y A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #A GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 5

Y4A-3416W Y A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #B GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 5 1stR SSD

Y4A-3418W Y A 01/25/25 Georgia State RCA #C GA, Dalton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/25/25 E 05/05/25 5

O4A-1462X O A 01/25/25 California R&CS #A OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 35

O4A-1464X O A 01/25/25 California R&CS #B OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 35

O4A-1466X O A 01/25/25 California R&CS #C OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 35

Y4A-1463X Y A 01/25/25 California R&CS #A OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 20

Y4A-1465X Y A 01/25/25 California R&CS #B OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 19 BIS BSB

Y4A-1467X Y A 01/25/25 California R&CS #C OR, St Helens 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 19

O5A-1876X O A 01/25/25 Utah RBA #A UT, Riverton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/27/25 E 02/05/25 29

O5A-1878X O A 01/25/25 Utah RBA #B UT, Riverton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/27/25 E 02/05/25 28

O5A-1880X O A 01/25/25 Utah RBA #C UT, Riverton 02/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 01/29/25 E 02/05/25 28

Y4A-3881W Y A 01/31/25 North Florida R&CBA FL, Green Cove Springs03/02/25 03/12/25 03/12/25 E 03/13/25 E 05/05/25 7

O4A-3928W O A01/31/25-02/02/25Southwestern Expo & Livestock Show TX, Fort Worth 03/04/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/13/25 E 05/05/25 26

Y4A-0602X Y A 02/01/25 Big Valley RA #A CA, Merced 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/16/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y4A-0604X Y A 02/01/25 Big Valley RA #B CA, Merced 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/16/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y4A-0606X Y A 02/01/25 Big Valley RA #C CA, Merced 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/16/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y4A-3875W Y A 02/01/25 North Florida R&CBA #A FL, Green Cove Springs03/03/25 03/13/25 03/12/25 E 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 8 1stR BSB

Y4A-3877W Y A 02/01/25 North Florida R&CBA #B FL, Green Cove Springs03/03/25 03/13/25 03/12/25 E 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 8

Y4A-3879W Y A 02/01/25 North Florida R&CBA #C FL, Green Cove Springs03/03/25 03/13/25 03/12/25 E 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 7

O5A-2858W O A 02/01/25 Heart of the Lakes RBA #1 MN, Rothsay 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/03/25 E 05/05/25 19

O5A-2860W O A 02/01/25 Heart of the Lakes RBA #2 MN, Rothsay 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/03/25 E 05/05/25 18

O5A-2862W O A 02/01/25 Heart of the Lakes RBA #3 MN, Rothsay 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/03/25 E 05/05/25 19

O4A-1515X O A 02/01/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #A PA, Lebanon 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 66

O4A-1517X O A 02/01/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #B PA, Lebanon 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 66

Y4A-1516X Y A 02/01/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #A PA, Lebanon 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/06/25 E 05/05/25 49

Y4A-1518X Y A 02/01/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #B PA, Lebanon 03/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/06/25 E 05/05/25 51

O5S-2607X O S 02/02/25 Eastern States Mini Lop Club PA, Lebanon 03/04/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 45

Y5S-2608X Y S 02/02/25 Eastern States Mini Lop Club PA, Lebanon 03/04/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 33

O4A-1519X O A 02/02/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #C PA, Lebanon 03/04/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 41

Y4A-1520X Y A 02/02/25 Pennsylvania State RBA #C PA, Lebanon 03/04/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/06/25 E 05/05/25 34

Y4A-3929W Y A02/06/25-02/08/25Southwestern Expo & Livestock Show TX, Fort Worth 03/10/24 N/A N/A N/A 02/13/25 E 05/05/25 55

O5A-2333X O A 02/07/25 Arizona State R&CBA #A AZ, Casa Grande 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 23

O5A-2335X O A 02/07/25 Arizona State R&CBA #B AZ, Casa Grande 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 23

O5A-2359X O A 02/07/25 California R&CS #A CA, Gridley 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-2360X O A 02/07/25 California R&CS #B CA, Gridley 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown
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O5A-4628W O A 02/07/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IL, Peoria 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 41

O4S-1529X O S 02/07/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA IL, Peoria 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 46

O5A-3864W O A 02/07/25 Premier R&CC #A IN, Richmond 03/09/25 03/19/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 4

Y5A-3865W Y A 02/07/25 Premier R&CC #A IN, Richmond 03/09/25 03/19/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 2

O5A-2474X O A 02/07/25 Central North Dakota RB ND, Valley City 03/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-2337X O A 02/08/25 Arizona State R&CBA #C AZ, Casa Grande 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 27

O5A-2339X O A 02/08/25 Arizona State R&CBA #D AZ, Casa Grande 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 27

O5S-2550X O S 02/08/25 Arizona State R&CBA AZ, Casa Grande 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 24

O5A-2361X O A 02/08/25 California R&CS #C CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 4

O5A-2363X O A 02/08/25 California R&CS #D CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 4

O5A-2365X O A 02/08/25 California R&CS #E CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-2362X Y A 02/08/25 California R&CS #A CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 3

Y5A-2364X Y A 02/08/25 California R&CS #B CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 3

Y5A-2366X Y A 02/08/25 California R&CS #C CA, Gridley 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/15/25 E 05/05/25 3

O5A-4736W O A 02/08/25 Colorado Area RS #A CO, Longmont 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 37

O5A-4737W O A 02/08/25 Colorado Area RS #B CO, Longmont 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 38 BIS BSD

O5A-4738W O A 02/08/25 Colorado Area RS #C CO, Longmont 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 37

O5A-3090W O A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 47

O5A-4143W O A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 48

O5A-1331X O A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 48

Y5A-3091W Y A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y5A-4144W Y A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y5A-1332X Y A 02/08/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Peoria 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/03/25 E 05/05/25 28 BIS BSB

O5A-1153X O A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #B IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 14

O5A-1155X O A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #C IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 14

O5A-3866W O A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #D IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 8

O5S-2351X O S 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #M IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 12

Y5A-1154X Y A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #B IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y5A-1156X Y A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #C IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 18 RIS BSB

Y5A-3867W Y A 02/08/25 Premier R&CC #D IN, Richmond 03/10/25 03/20/25 03/19/25 E 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 18

O5A-2537X O A 02/08/25 Smoky Hill RBA #A KS, Abilene 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/06/25 E 05/05/25 53

O5A-2539X O A 02/08/25 Smoky Hill RBA #B KS, Abilene 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/06/25 E 05/05/25 52

Y5A-2538X Y A 02/08/25 Smoky Hill RBA #A KS, Abilene 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/06/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-2540X Y A 02/08/25 Smoky Hill RBA #B KS, Abilene 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/06/25 E 05/05/25 17

O5A-2285X O A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 13

O5A-2287X O A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 13 1stR SSD

O5A-2289X O A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 13

Y5A-2286X Y A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 11 BIS BSD

Y5A-2288X Y A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 11

Y5A-2290X Y A 02/08/25 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, Valley City 03/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/23/25 E 05/05/25 11 BIS BSD

O5A-2341X O A 02/09/25 Arizona State R&CBA #E AZ, Casa Grande 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 12

O5A-2343X O A 02/09/25 Arizona State R&CBA #F AZ, Casa Grande 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/26/25 E 05/05/25 12

O4A-4258V O A 02/09/25 Lakeland RB #A WI, Elkhorn 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 18

O4A-4260V O A 02/09/25 Lakeland RB #B WI, Elkhorn 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 16

Y5A-4259V Y A 02/09/25 Lakeland RB #C WI, Elkhorn 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 24

Y5A-4261V Y A 02/09/25 Lakeland RB #D WI, Elkhorn 03/11/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/09/25 E 05/05/25 20

O5A-4490W O A 02/14/25 Fluffy Butt RC LA, West Monroe 03/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-2600X O A 02/14/25 Fluffy Butt RC #Lopalousa LA, West Monroe 03/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 19 BIS SSB

Y5A-4491W Y A 02/14/25 Fluffy Butt RC LA, West Monroe 03/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-2601X Y A 02/14/25 Fluffy Butt RC #Lopalousa LA, West Monroe 03/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 17 BIS BSD

O5A-2059W O A 02/15/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #A AL, Huntsville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 48 1stR BJB

O5A-1596X O A 02/15/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #B AL, Huntsville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 46

Y5A-2060W Y A 02/15/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #A AL, Huntsville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 12 BIS SSB
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Y5A-1597X Y A 02/15/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #B AL, Huntsville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 13

O5A-1549X O A 02/15/25 Peoria Area RBA #A IL, Wyoming 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/24/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-1551X O A 02/15/25 Peoria Area RBA #B IL, Wyoming 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/24/25 E 05/05/25 11

Y5A-1550X Y A 02/15/25 Peoria Area RBA #A IL, Wyoming 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/24/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-1552X Y A 02/15/25 Peoria Area RBA #B IL, Wyoming 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/24/25 E 05/05/25 20

O5S-2281X O S 02/15/25 Indiana Mini Lop Club #O IN, Danville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 32

Y5S-2282X Y S 02/15/25 Indiana Mini Lop Club #Y IN, Danville 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/19/25 E 05/05/25 27

O4A-3332V O A 02/15/25 Indiana State RBA #A IN, Danville 03/17/25 03/27/25 03/28/25 E 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 33

O4A-1921X O A 02/15/25 Indiana State RBA #B IN, Danville 03/17/25 03/27/25 03/28/25 E 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y4A-3333V Y A 02/15/25 Indiana State RBA #A IN, Danville 03/17/25 03/27/25 03/28/25 E 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 35

O5A-4492W O A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #A LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-4494W O A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #B LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-4496W O A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #C LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y5A-4493W Y A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #A LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 14

Y5A-4495W Y A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #B LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 14 BIS SSB

Y5A-4497W Y A 02/15/25 Fluffy Butt RC #C LA, West Monroe 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 14

O4A-0725X O A 02/15/25 Stark Co R&CBA #A OH, Canton 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 41

O4A-3607W O A 02/15/25 Stark Co R&CBA #B OH, Canton 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 40

Y4A-0726X Y A 02/15/25 Stark Co R&CBA #A OH, Canton 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 16

Y4A-2608W Y A 02/15/25 Stark Co R&CBA #B OH, Canton 03/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-2598X O A 02/16/25 Eastern Rabbit Alliance #Lop-A-Palooza AL, Huntsville 03/18/25 03/28/25 03/28/25 E 04/11/25 E 05/05/25 24 BIS SJD

O5A-1598X O A 02/16/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #C AL, Huntsville 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 32

O5A-1600X O A 02/16/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #D AL, Huntsville 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 30

Y5A-1599X Y A 02/16/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #C AL, Huntsville 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-1601X Y A 02/16/25 Southern Magnolia R&CS #D AL, Huntsville 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-3334V O A 02/16/25 Indiana State RBA #C IN, Danville 03/18/25 03/28/25 03/28/25 E 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 15

O4A-1919X O A 02/16/25 Indiana State RBA #D IN, Danville 03/18/25 03/28/25 03/28/25 E 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y4A-3335V Y A 02/16/25 Indiana State RBA #C IN, Danville 03/18/25 03/28/25 03/28/25 E 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y4A-1920X Y A 02/16/25 Indiana State RBA #D IN, Danville 03/18/25 03/28/25 03/28/25 E 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 21

O4A-5045W O A 02/16/25 Summit Co RC #A OH, Canton 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 12

O4A-5047W O A 02/16/25 Summit Co RC #B OH, Canton 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 12

Y4A-5046W Y A 02/16/25 Summit Co RC #A OH, Canton 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y4A-5048W Y A 02/16/25 Summit Co RC #B OH, Canton 03/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 10

O5A-2458X O A 02/21/25 Central States Nomads RBA #A OH, Springfield 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 76 RIS SSB

O5S-2378X O S 02/21/25 Central States Nomads RBA OH, Springfield 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 86

Y5A-2459X Y A 02/21/25 Central States Nomads RBA #A OH, Springfield 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 10

O4A-3959W O A 02/21/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Jacksboro 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 41

Y4A-3960W Y A 02/21/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Jacksboro 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 30

O5S-2269X O S 02/21/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Jacksboro 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 32

Y5S-2270X Y S 02/21/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Jacksboro 03/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 28

O5A-1199W O A 02/22/25 Central Illinois RBA #A IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 17

O5A-1132X O A 02/22/25 Central Illinois RBA #B IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 17

Y5A-1200W Y A 02/22/25 Central Illinois RBA #A IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-1133X Y A 02/22/25 Central Illinois RBA #B IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5S-2795X O S 02/22/25 Illinois Mini Lop Club IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 17

Y5S-2796X Y S 02/22/25 Illinois Mini Lop Club IL, Arthur 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/04/25 E 05/05/25 12

O4A-1582X O A 02/22/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #A MO, Neosho 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 29

O4A-1584X O A 02/22/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #B MO, Neosho 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y4A-1583X Y A 02/22/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #A MO, Neosho 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y4A-1585X Y A 02/22/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #B MO, Neosho 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 02/27/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-2218X O A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #B OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 79

O5A-2460X O A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #C OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 79 BIS SSB

O5A-2462X O A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #D OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 79 BIS SSB
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Y5A-2219X Y A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #B OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 6

Y5A-2461X Y A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #C OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-2463X Y A 02/22/25 Central States Nomads RBA #D OH, Springfield 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-1626X O A 02/22/25 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 64

O5A-1627X O A 02/22/25 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 65

Y5A-1628X Y A 02/22/25 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y5A-1629X Y A 02/22/25 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/12/25 E 05/05/25 22

O4A-3961W O A 02/22/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Jacksboro 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 45

O4A-3963W O A 02/22/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #C TX, Jacksboro 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 27

Y4A-3962W Y A 02/22/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Jacksboro 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y4A-3964W Y A 02/22/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #C TX, Jacksboro 03/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/01/25 E 05/05/25 31

O4A-0223X O A 03/01/25 California State RCBA #A CA, Fresno 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/19/25 E 05/05/25 9

Y4A-0224X Y A 03/01/25 California State RCBA #A CA, Fresno 03/31/25 04/10/25 04/10/25 E 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 20

O5A-3407W O A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #A GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 41 BIS SSD

O5A-3409W O A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #B GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 41

O5A-3411W O A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #C GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y5A-3408W Y A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #A GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 17

Y5A-3410W Y A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #B GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 16

Y5A-3412W Y A 03/01/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #C GA, Dalton 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 17

O5S-2938X O S 03/01/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A IA, Maquoketa 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 33

O5S-2940X O S 03/01/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B IA, Maquoketa 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y5S-2929X Y S 03/01/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A IA, Maquoketa 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 30

Y5S-2941X Y S 03/01/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B IA, Maquoketa 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/02/25 E 05/05/25 30

Y4A-4926W Y A 03/01/25 Kaw Valley RC #A KS, Gardner 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 7

Y4A-4928W Y A 03/01/25 Kaw Valley RC #B KS, Gardner 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 7

O5A-1836X O A 03/01/25 Michigan State RBA #A MI, East Lansing 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 109

O5A-1838X O A 03/01/25 Michigan State RBA #B MI, East Lansing 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 99

Y5A-1837X Y A 03/01/25 Michigan State RBA #A MI, East Lansing 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/07/25 E 05/05/25 53

Y5A-1839X Y A 03/01/25 Michigan State RBA #B MI, East Lansing 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/07/25 E 05/05/25 51

O5A-3376W O A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #A NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-3378W O A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #B NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-3380W O A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #C NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 30

Y5A-3377W Y A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #A NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 14

Y5A-3379W Y A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #B NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-3381W Y A 03/01/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #C NY, Auburn 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-4233W Y A 03/01/25 Evergreen RBA WA, Enumclaw 03/31/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 17 1stR SSB

O4A-0225X O A 03/02/25 California State RCBA #B CA, Fresno 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 8

O4A-0226X O A 03/02/25 California State RCBA #C CA, Fresno 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/18/25 E 05/05/25 8

Y4A-0227X Y A 03/02/25 California State RCBA #B CA, Fresno 04/01/25 04/11/25 04/10/25 E 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 20

Y4A-0228X Y A 03/02/25 California State RCBA #C CA, Fresno 04/01/25 04/11/25 04/10/25 E 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 20

O5S-2526X O S 03/02/25 Northwest Georgia CRC GA, Dalton 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/22/25 E 05/05/25 29

O5A-3425W O A 03/02/25 Northwest Georgia CRC #Lop Challenge GA, Dalton 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/22/25 E 05/05/25 28 BIS SSB

O4A-1681X O A 03/02/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #1 IA, Maquoketa 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 84

O4A-1683X O A 03/02/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #2 IA, Maquoketa 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 82

Y4A-1682X Y A 03/02/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #1 IA, Maquoketa 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 58

Y4A-1684X Y A 03/02/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #2 IA, Maquoketa 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 56

O5A-1840X O A 03/02/25 Michigan State RBA #C MI, East Lansing 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 47

O5A-1842X O A 03/02/25 Michigan State RBA #D MI, East Lansing 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 36

Y5A-1841X Y A 03/02/25 Michigan State RBA #C MI, East Lansing 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/07/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y5A-1843X Y A 03/02/25 Michigan State RBA #D MI, East Lansing 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-3382W O A 03/02/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #D NY, Auburn 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 21

O5A-3384W O A 03/02/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #E NY, Auburn 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 21

Y5A-3383W Y A 03/02/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #D NY, Auburn 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 4
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Y5A-3385W Y A 03/02/25 Cayuga Lake Area R&CC #E NY, Auburn 04/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 4 BIS SSD

O5S-3169X O S 03/02/25 Eastern States Mini Lop Club NY, Auburn 04/01/25 04/11/25 04/11/25 E N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O5A-2506X O A 03/07/25 Lawrence Co RC #A IN, Bedford 04/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y5A-2507X Y A 03/07/25 Lawrence Co RC #A IN, Bedford 04/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 22

O5A-0810X O A 03/07/25 Blue Mountain RBA WA, Stevenson 04/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 34

Y5A-2673X Y A 03/08/25 Mid Florida RBA #A FL, Inverness 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/19/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y5A-2674X Y A 03/08/25 Mid Florida RBA #B FL, Inverness 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/19/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y5A-2675X Y A 03/08/25 Mid Florida RBA #C FL, Inverness 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/19/25 E 05/05/25 18

O5A-3459W O A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #B IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 42 1stR SSD

O5A-2510X O A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #C IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 42 1stR BSB

O5A-2508X O A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #D IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 41

O5S-2799W O S 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 60

Y5A-3460W Y A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #B IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 27 1stR SSB

Y5A-2509X Y A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #C IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 26

Y5A-2511X Y A 03/08/25 Lawrence Co RC #D IN, Bedford 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-3506V O A 03/08/25 Huntington Co Hare Raisers #A IN, Huntington 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 9

O5A-3508V O A 03/08/25 Huntington Co Hare Raisers #C IN, Huntington 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 9

Y5A-3507V Y A 03/08/25 Huntington Co Hare Raisers #B IN, Huntington 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 1

Y5A-3509V Y A 03/08/25 Huntington Co Hare Raisers #D IN, Huntington 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 1

O5A-4038W O A 03/08/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Scandia 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 11 1stR SSD

O5A-3077X O A 03/08/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Scandia 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-3079X O A 03/08/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Scandia 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-3081X O A 03/08/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #4 MN, Scandia 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/10/25 E 05/05/25 11 1stR BSD

O4A-0786X O A 03/08/25 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Clinton 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 10

O4A-0788X O A 03/08/25 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Clinton 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y4A-0787X Y A 03/08/25 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Clinton 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 11

Y4A-0789X Y A 03/08/25 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Clinton 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/15/25 E 05/05/25 10

O5A-1779X O A 03/08/25 Monument Bunny Breeders #A NE, Mitchell 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 15 1stR BSD

O5A-1780X O A 03/08/25 Monument Bunny Breeders #B NE, Mitchell 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-1781X O A 03/08/25 Monument Bunny Breeders #C NE, Mitchell 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y4A-1231X Y A03/08/25-03/11/25Houston Livestock Show & Rodeo TX, Houston 04/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/29/25 E 05/05/25 134

O5A-0811X O A 03/08/25 Blue Mountain RBA #A WA, Stevenson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 50

O5A-0812X O A 03/08/25 Blue Mountain RBA #B WA, Stevenson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 49

O5A-0813X O A 03/08/25 Blue Mountain RBA #C WA, Stevenson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 47 BIS SSB

O4A-2296W O A 03/08/25 Badger RBA #1 WI, Jefferson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 75

O4A-2298W O A 03/08/25 Badger RBA #2 WI, Jefferson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 69

Y4A-2297W Y A 03/08/25 Badger RBA #1 WI, Jefferson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 83

Y4A-2299W Y A 03/08/25 Badger RBA #2 WI, Jefferson 04/07/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 83

O5A-0614W O A 03/09/25 Darke Co Rabbit Raisers #A OH, Greenville 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/29/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-2852X O A 03/09/25 Darke Co Rabbit Raisers #B OH, Greenville 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/29/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-0615W Y A 03/09/25 Darke Co Rabbit Raisers #A OH, Greenville 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/29/25 E 05/05/25 6

Y5A-2853X Y A 03/09/25 Darke Co Rabbit Raisers #B OH, Greenville 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/29/25 E 05/05/25 6

O5S-2866X O S 03/09/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A WI, Jefferson 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/16/25 E 05/05/25 61

O5S-2868X O S 03/09/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B WI, Jefferson 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 63

Y5S-2867X Y S 03/09/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #A WI, Jefferson 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 47

Y5S-2869X Y S 03/09/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #B WI, Jefferson 04/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/11/25 E 05/05/25 47

O4A-0592X O A 03/15/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #A AR, Fayetteville 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 31

O4A-1939X O A 03/15/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #B AR, Fayetteville 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y4A-0593X Y A 03/15/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #A AR, Fayetteville 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 41 BIS SSB

Y4A-1940X Y A 03/15/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #B AR, Fayetteville 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 31

O4A-0630W O A 03/15/25 Quincy Area RC #A IL, Mendon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 6

O4A-0632W O A 03/15/25 Quincy Area RC #B IL, Mendon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 13

Y4A-0631W Y A 03/15/25 Quincy Area RC #A IL, Mendon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 33
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Y4A-0633W Y A 03/15/25 Quincy Area RC #B IL, Mendon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/20/25 E 05/05/25 27

O4A-4626V O A 03/15/25 Northern Indiana R&CC #A IN, Shipshewana 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 46

O4A-4628V O A 03/15/25 Northern Indiana R&CC #B IN, Shipshewana 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 45

Y4A-4627V Y A 03/15/25 Northern Indiana R&CC #A IN, Shipshewana 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 72 BIS SSB

Y4A-4629V Y A 03/15/25 Northern Indiana R&CC #B IN, Shipshewana 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 63

O5A-2692X O A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #A NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 23

O5A-2694X O A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #B NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 23

O5A-2696X O A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #C NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 23

Y5A-2693X Y A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #A NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 16

Y5A-2695X Y A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #B NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y5A-2697X Y A 03/15/25 Pandemic Palooza Pals RCBA #C NY, Auburn 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 12

O5A-1501X O A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #A OH, Piketon 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-1503X O A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #B OH, Piketon 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-1505X O A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #C OH, Piketon 04/14/25 04/24/25 04/24/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-1502X Y A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #A OH, Piketon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/23/25 E 05/05/25 4

Y5A-1504X Y A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #B OH, Piketon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/23/25 E 05/05/25 4

Y5A-1506X Y A 03/15/25 Portsmouth RBA #C OH, Piketon 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/23/25 E 05/05/25 4

O5A-2024X O A 03/15/25 East River RBA SD, Lennox N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O5A-2026X O A 03/15/25 East River RBA SD, Lennox N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

Y5A-2025X Y A 03/15/25 East River RBA SD, Lennox N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

Y5A-2027X Y A 03/15/25 East River RBA SD, Lennox N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CANCELED

O4A-1229X O A 03/15/25 Houston Livestock Show & Rodeo #A TX, Houston 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 29

O4A-1230X O A 03/15/25 Houston Livestock Show & Rodeo #B TX, Houston 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/14/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-3126X O A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #A UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-3128X O A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #B UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-3130X O A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #C UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15

O5A-3132X O A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #D UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-3127X Y A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #A UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15 BIS BSB

Y5A-3129X Y A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #B UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15 BIS BSB

Y5A-3131X Y A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #C UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15 RIS BSD

Y5A-3133X Y A 03/15/25 Beehive State RBA #D UT, Logan 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/25/25 E 05/05/25 15 BIS BSD

O5A-1456X O A 03/15/25 Richmond RBA #1 VA, Fredericksburg 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 16

O5A-2638X O A 03/15/25 Richmond RBA #2 VA, Fredericksburg 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 14

O5A-2621W O A 03/15/25 Tri-Cities RA #A WA, Kennewick 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 29

O5A-2623W O A 03/15/25 Tri-Cities RA #B WA, Kennewick 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 35

Y5A-2622W Y A 03/15/25 Tri-Cities RA WA, Kennewick 04/14/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/01/25 E 05/05/25 13

O4A-0594X O A 03/16/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #C AR, Fayetteville 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 22

O4S-1947X O S 03/16/25 Northwest Arkansas RC AR, Fayetteville 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 14

Y4A-0595X Y A 03/16/25 Northwest Arkansas RC #C AR, Fayetteville 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 20

Y4S-1948X Y S 03/16/25 Northwest Arkansas RC AR, Fayetteville 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-2579X Y A 03/16/25 Pony Express RC MO, Maysville 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/12/25 M 05/05/25 20 BIS SSB

O5A-4693V O A 03/16/25 Auglaize Co RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 38

O5A-4695V O A 03/16/25 Auglaize Co RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/28/25 E 05/05/25 37

Y5A-4694V Y A 03/16/25 Auglaize Co RBA #A OH, Wapakoneta 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 24

Y5A-4696V Y A 03/16/25 Auglaize Co RBA #B OH, Wapakoneta 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 21

O5A-1870X O A 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #A PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 48

O5A-3935V O A 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #B PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 44

O5S-3979W O S 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #M PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 37

Y5A-1871X Y A 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #A PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 27

Y5A-3936V Y A 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #B PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 25

Y5S-3980W Y S 03/16/25 Washington Co RBA #M PA, Washington 04/15/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 19

O5A-3051X O A 03/21/25 Texas RBA #A TX, Belton 04/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 42

Y5A-3052X Y A 03/21/25 Texas RBA #A TX, Belton 04/20/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 38
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O5A-3957V O A 03/22/25 Illinois RBA #A IL, Bloomington 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 29 B4C SSB

O5A-1618X O A 03/22/25 Illinois RBA #B IL, Bloomington 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y5A-3958V Y A 03/22/25 Illinois RBA #A IL, Bloomington 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y5A-1619X Y A 03/22/25 Illinois RBA #B IL, Bloomington 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 33

O5A-3547W O A 03/22/25 Capital City RC #A KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/12/25 E 05/05/25 24

O5A-3549W O A 03/22/25 Capital City RC #B KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/12/25 E 05/05/25 18

Y5A-3548W Y A 03/22/25 Capital City RC #A KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 12

Y5A-3550W Y A 03/22/25 Capital City RC #B KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/12/25 E 05/05/25 12

O4A-0782X O A 03/22/25 Salt City RBA #A KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 22

Y4A-0783X Y A 03/22/25 Salt City RBA #A KS, Hutchinson 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 12

O4A-4124W O A 03/22/25 Cedar River RC #1 MN, Austin 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/31/25 E 05/05/25 72

O4A-4126W O A 03/22/25 Cedar River RC #2 MN, Austin 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/31/25 E 05/05/25 63

Y4A-4125W Y A 03/22/25 Cedar River RC #1 MN, Austin 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y4A-4127W Y A 03/22/25 Cedar River RC #2 MN, Austin 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/27/25 E 05/05/25 27

O5A-2729X O A 03/22/25 North Carolina RBA #A NC, Greensboro 04/21/25 05/01/25 05/01/25 E 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 7

O5A-2731X O A 03/22/25 North Carolina RBA #B NC, Greensboro 04/21/25 05/01/25 05/01/25 E 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 5 1stR SSB

O5A-2741X O A 03/22/25 North Carolina RBA #LopShowDown NC, Greensboro 04/21/25 05/01/25 05/01/25 E 05/13/25 E 08/05/25 5 BIS SSB

Y5A-2730X Y A 03/22/25 North Carolina RBA #A NC, Greensboro 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/24/25 E 05/05/25 11

Y5A-2732X Y A 03/22/25 North Carolina RBA #B NC, Greensboro 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/24/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-2933W O A 03/22/25 Mad River Valley R&CBA #A OH, Urbana 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 27

O5A-2935W O A 03/22/25 Mad River Valley R&CBA #B OH, Urbana 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 27

Y5A-2934W Y A 03/22/25 Mad River Valley R&CBA #A OH, Urbana 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 17 B4C SSB

Y5A-2936W Y A 03/22/25 Mad River Valley R&CBA #B OH, Urbana 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 16

O5A-3165X O A 03/22/25 Mid City RC #A SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 30

O5A-3167X O A 03/22/25 Mid City RC #B SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y5A-3166X Y A 03/22/25 Mid City RC #A SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 35 BIS BSD

Y5A-3168X Y A 03/22/25 Mid City RC #B SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/02/25 E 05/05/25 32 BIS BSD

O5S-2870X O S 03/22/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #O SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/26/25 E 05/05/25 25

Y5S-2871X Y S 03/22/25 ML Club of the Northern Great Plains #Y SD, Freeman 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/26/25 E 05/05/25 31

O5A-3053X O A 03/22/25 Texas RBA #B TX, Belton 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 31

Y5A-3054X Y A 03/22/25 Texas RBA #B TX, Belton 04/21/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 61 1stR SSD

O5A-1620X O A 03/23/25 Illinois RBA #C IL, Bloomington 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 19

Y5A-1621X Y A 03/23/25 Illinois RBA #C IL, Bloomington 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 18

O4A-0784X O A 03/23/25 Salt City RBA #B KS, Hutchinson 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 3

Y4A-0785X Y A 03/23/25 Salt City RBA #B KS, Hutchinson 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 2

O5A-2733X O A 03/23/25 North Carolina RBA #C NC, Greensboro 04/22/25 05/02/25 05/01/25 E 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 7 BIS SSB

O5A-2735X O A 03/23/25 North Carolina RBA #D NC, Greensboro 04/22/25 05/02/25 05/01/25 E 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 5 BIS SJB

Y5A-2734X Y A 03/23/25 North Carolina RBA #C NC, Greensboro 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/24/25 E 05/05/25 7

Y5A-2736X Y A 03/23/25 North Carolina RBA #D NC, Greensboro 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/24/25 E 05/05/25 7

O5A-3055X O A 03/23/25 Texas RBA #C TX, Belton 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/07/25 E 05/05/25 29

Y5A-3056X Y A 03/23/25 Texas RBA #C TX, Belton 04/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 45

O4A-4487V O A 03/28/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Wichita Falls 04/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 139 BIS SJB

Y4A-4488V Y A 03/28/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #A TX, Wichita Falls 04/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 77

O5A-2920X O A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #A NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/05/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-2922X O A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #B NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/05/25 E 05/05/25 25

O5A-2924X O A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #C NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/05/25 E 05/05/25 20 BIS BSD

O5S-2928X O S 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #M NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 03/30/25 E 05/05/25 23

Y5A-2921X Y A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #A NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y5A-2923X Y A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #B NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y5A-2925X Y A 03/29/25 Nebraska Tower on the Plains RBA #C NE, Lincoln 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 6

O5A-1863W O A 03/29/25 Central New York RFA #B NY, Fulton 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 7

O5A-1867W O A 03/29/25 Empire State RBA #A NY, Fulton 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 7

O5A-4642W O A 03/29/25 Heart of New York RBA #C NY, Fulton 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/08/25 E 05/05/25 7
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O5A-2174X O A 03/29/25 Tulsa RBA #A OK, Tulsa 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 2

O5A-2176X O A 03/29/25 Tulsa RBA #B OK, Tulsa 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 2

Y5A-2175X Y A 03/29/25 Tulsa RBA #A OK, Tulsa 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 11

Y5A-2177X Y A 03/29/25 Tulsa RBA #B OK, Tulsa 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/03/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-2480X O A 03/29/25 Rogue Valley RF #A OR, Grants Pass 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-2479X O A 03/29/25 Rogue Valley RF #B OR, Grants Pass 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 32

O4A-4485V O A 03/29/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Wichita Falls 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 169

Y4A-4486V Y A 03/29/25 Southwest Regional RBA/Texas #B TX, Wichita Falls 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/06/25 E 05/05/25 116 BIS SSD

O5S-3941W O S 03/29/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 331 NMLS!

Y5S-3924W Y S 03/29/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 04/28/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 188 NMLS!

O5A-0997W O A 03/30/25 Springfield R&CBA #A OH, Springfield 04/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 20 BIS BSB

O5A-0999W O A 03/30/25 Springfield R&CBA #B OH, Springfield 04/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 20

O5S-3230X O S 03/30/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 04/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 94

Y5S-3231X Y S 03/30/25 Texas Mini Lop RBC TX, Wichita Falls 04/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/09/25 E 05/05/25 73

O5A-3425X O A 04/04/25 Central North Dakota RB ND, Valley City 05/04/25 05/14/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 25

O5A-1743X O A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #A IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 60

O5A-1745X O A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #B IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 58 BIS BJD

O5A-1747X O A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #C IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 59 BIS SSB

Y5A-1744X Y A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #A IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y5A-1746X Y A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #B IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 27 RIS SSB

Y5A-1748X Y A 04/05/25 Golden Prairie RBA #C IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/17/25 E 05/05/25 23 BIS SSB

O5S-3552X O S 04/05/25 Indiana Mini Lop Club #O IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 59

Y5S-3553X Y S 04/05/25 Indiana Mini Lop Club #Y IN, Lafayette 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/13/25 E 05/05/25 26

O4A-4708V O A 04/05/25 Baltimore & Howard Co RCBA #A MD, West Friendship 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/23/25 E 05/05/25 64

O4A-4789W O A 04/05/25 Baltimore & Howard Co RCBA #B MD, West Friendship 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/23/25 E 05/05/25 62

Y4A-4790W Y A 04/05/25 Hare Raisers Youth 4HC #Y MD, West Friendship 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/23/25 E 05/05/25 37

O5A-0873X O A 04/05/25 Osceola R&CBA #A MI, Evart 05/05/25 N/A N/A E 04/20/25 E 08/05/25 35 BIS SSD

O5A-2808X O A 04/05/25 Osceola R&CBA #B MI, Evart 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 28

Y5A-0874X Y A 04/05/25 Osceola R&CBA #A MI, Evart 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 28 RIS BSB

Y5A-2809X Y A 04/05/25 Osceola R&CBA #B MI, Evart 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 26 RIS BSD

O5A-2291X O A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 8

O5A-2293X O A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 8

O5A-2295X O A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 8

Y5A-2292X Y A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #1 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 32

Y5A-2294X Y A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #2 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 32

Y5A-2296X Y A 04/05/25 Central North Dakota RB #3 ND, Valley City 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 32 1stR SSB

O5A-4919W O A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #A NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/05/25 E 08/05/25 29

O5A-4921W O A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #B NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 29

O5A-4923W O A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #C NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 29

Y5A-4920W Y A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #A NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 27 BIS SSD

Y5A-4922W Y A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #B NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 29

Y5A-4924W Y A 04/05/25 Cattaraugus Co RBA #C NY, Salamanca 05/05/25 05/15/25 05/14/25 E 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 29 BIS SSD

O5A-4146V O A 04/05/25 Penn-Ohio RBA #A OH, Lisbon 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 11

O5A-4148V O A 04/05/25 Penn-Ohio RBA #B OH, Lisbon 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 12

Y5A-4147V Y A 04/05/25 Penn-Ohio RBA #C OH, Lisbon 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 5

Y5A-4149V Y A 04/05/25 Penn-Ohio RBA #D OH, Lisbon 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 5

O5A-0986W O A 04/05/25 Yakima Valley RBA #A WA, Yakima 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/06/25 E 08/05/25 34

O5A-0987W O A 04/05/25 Yakima Valley RBA #B WA, Yakima 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/06/25 E 08/05/25 33

O5A-1433X O A 04/05/25 Yakima Valley RBA #C WA, Yakima 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/06/25 E 08/05/25 32

Y5A-1536X Y A 04/05/25 Yakima Valley RBA WA, Yakima 05/05/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/06/25 E 08/05/25 5

O5A-1823W O A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-1825W O A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-1827W O A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown
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Y5A-1824W Y A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #A OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 05/16/25 05/16/25 E 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 34 1stR BSB

Y5A-1826W Y A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #B OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 05/16/25 05/16/25 E 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 34

Y5A-1828W Y A 04/06/25 Diamond in the Hare RBA #C OH, Hillsboro 05/06/25 05/16/25 05/16/25 E 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 33

O5A-0981V O A 04/12/25 Cedar Rapids RBA #A IA, Amana 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/27/25 E 05/05/25 64

O5A-0992X O A 04/12/25 Cedar Rapids RBA #B IA, Amana 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/27/25 E 05/05/25 73

Y5A-0982V Y A 04/12/25 Cedar Rapids RBA #A IA, Amana 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/27/25 E 05/05/25 43

Y5A-0993X Y A 04/12/25 Cedar Rapids RBA #B IA, Amana 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/27/25 E 05/05/25 43

O5A-2385X O A 04/12/25 Central Regional RC #G KS, Hutchinson 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 3

Y5A-2386X Y A 04/12/25 Central Regional RC #G KS, Hutchinson 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/16/25 E 05/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-0642W O A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 2 1stR SSD

O5A-2403X O A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 2

O5A-2405X O A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #C KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 2

Y5A-0643W Y A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #A KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 10 1stR BSB

Y5A-2404X Y A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #B KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y5A-2406X Y A 04/12/25 Northern Kentucky RBA #C KY, Falmouth 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 10

O5A-0917X O A 04/12/25 Up North RC #1 MN, Wadena 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 32

O5A-0919X O A 04/12/25 Up North RC #2 MN, Wadena 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 24

Y5A-0918X Y A 04/12/25 Up North RC #1 MN, Wadena 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 15

Y5A-0920X Y A 04/12/25 Up North RC #2 MN, Wadena 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 14

O5S-3277X O S 04/12/25 Portage Co RCBA #M OH, Canton 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 38

O5S-3279X O S 04/12/25 Portage Co RCBA #N OH, Canton 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 36

Y5S-3278X Y S 04/12/25 Portage Co RCBA #M OH, Canton 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 8

Y5S-3280X Y S 04/12/25 Portage Co RCBA #N OH, Canton 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/15/25 E 05/05/25 8

O5A-3242X O A 04/12/25 Lawrence Co RBA #A TN, Lawrenceburg 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 34

O5A-3244X O A 04/12/25 Lawrence Co RBA #B TN, Lawrenceburg 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 33

O5A-3246X O A 04/12/25 Lawrence Co RBA #C TN, Lawrenceburg 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 33

Y5A-3243X Y A 04/12/25 Lawrence Co RBA #A TN, Lawrenceburg 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 3

Y5A-3245X Y A 04/12/25 Lawrence Co RBA #B TN, Lawrenceburg 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 3

O5A-0980W O A 04/12/25 Wanderlust R&CS #A WA, Ridgefield 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 33

O5S-3360X O S 04/12/25 Wanderlust R&CS WA, Ridgefield 05/12/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/07/25 E 08/05/25 30

O5A-1932X O A 04/13/25 OC Fair #C CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/08/25 E 08/05/25 21

O5A-1928X O A 04/13/25 Winchester RC #A CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/08/25 E 08/05/25 20 RIS SSD

O5A-1929X O A 04/13/25 Winchester RC #B CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/08/25 E 08/05/25 20 RIS SSD

Y5A-1933X Y A 04/13/25 OC Fair #C CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 05/23/25 05/26/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 12 BIS BSB

Y5A-1930X Y A 04/13/25 Winchester RC #A CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 05/23/25 05/26/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 12 BIS SSD

Y5A-1931X Y A 04/13/25 Winchester RC #B CA, Costa Mesa 05/13/25 05/23/25 05/26/25 E 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 12 BIS BSD

O5A-0766W O A 04/13/25 Portage Co RCBA #A OH, Canton 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 14

O5A-0768W O A 04/13/25 Portage Co RCBA #B OH, Canton 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 11

Y5A-0767W Y A 04/13/25 Portage Co RCBA #A OH, Canton 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 14

Y5A-0769W Y A 04/13/25 Portage Co RCBA #B OH, Canton 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 14

O5A-0982W O A 04/13/25 Wanderlust R&CS #B WA, Ridgefield 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 18

O5A-0984W O A 04/13/25 Wanderlust R&CS #C WA, Ridgefield 05/13/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/20/25 E 05/05/25 13

O5A-4630W O A 04/18/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IL, Decatur 05/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 31

O5S-3618X O S 04/18/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA IL, Decatur 05/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 35

Y5A-4631W Y A 04/18/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IL, Decatur 05/18/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 4

O5A-4611W O A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 36

O5A-4613W O A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 32

O5A-4632W O A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 29

Y5A-4612W Y A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-4614W Y A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 24

Y5A-4633W Y A 04/19/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #D IL, Decatur 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 20

O5A-2250X O A 04/19/25 Catskill Region RCBA #A NY, Otisville 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 27

O5A-3567X O A 04/19/25 Catskill Region RCBA #B NY, Otisville 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 27
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Y5A-2251X Y A 04/19/25 Catskill Region RCBA #A NY, Otisville 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 10

Y5A-3568X Y A 04/19/25 Catskill Region RCBA #B NY, Otisville 05/19/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/01/25 E 05/05/25 10

O5A-4498W O A 04/25/25 Fluffy Butt RC #A LA, Alexandria 05/25/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 31

O5A-3686X O A 04/25/25 Fluffy Butt RC #Lopalooza LA, Alexandria 05/25/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 33 BIS SSB

Y5A-4499W Y A 04/25/25 Fluffy Butt RC #A LA, Alexandria 05/25/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 28

Y5A-3687X Y A 04/25/25 Fluffy Butt RC #Lopalooza LA, Alexandria 05/25/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 23 BIS SSD

Y5A-3260X Y A 04/25/25 Roadrunner RBA #A TX, Muleshoe 05/25/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 31 BIS SSD

O5A-0530X O A 04/26/25 Pikes Peak RBA #A CO, Pueblo 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 56

O5A-0532X O A 04/26/25 Pikes Peak RBA #B CO, Pueblo 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 58

O5A-0534X O A 04/26/25 Pikes Peak RBA #C CO, Pueblo 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 58

O5A-2797X O A 04/26/25 Bunny Bunch RC #A KS, Manhattan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/18/25 E 08/05/25 26 RIS SSB

O5A-2799X O A 04/26/25 Bunny Bunch RC #B KS, Manhattan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/18/25 E 08/05/25 27

Y5A-2798X Y A 04/26/25 Bunny Bunch RC #A KS, Manhattan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/18/25 E 08/05/25 21

Y5A-2800X Y A 04/26/25 Bunny Bunch RC #B KS, Manhattan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/18/25 E 08/05/25 20

O5A-4500W O A 04/26/25 Fluffy Butt RC #B LA, Alexandria 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 19

O5A-4502W O A 04/26/25 Fluffy Butt RC #C LA, Alexandria 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 15

Y5A-4501W Y A 04/26/25 Fluffy Butt RC #B LA, Alexandria 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 28

Y5A-4503W Y A 04/26/25 Fluffy Butt RC #C LA, Alexandria 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 26

O5A-3601W O A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #A MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 73

O5A-3603W O A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #B MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 74

O5A-3605W O A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #C MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 72

O5S-2646X O S 04/26/25 River Lakes RC MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 66

Y5A-3602W Y A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #A MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 37

Y5A-3604W Y A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #B MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 38

Y5A-3606W Y A 04/26/25 River Lakes RC #C MN, Richmond 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 30

O5A-2283X O A 04/26/25 RB&F of Capital District #A NY, Fonda 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 3

O5A-3283X O A 04/26/25 RB&F of Capital District #B NY, Fonda 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 3

Y5A-2264X Y A 04/26/25 RB&F of Capital District #A NY, Fonda 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-3284X Y A 04/26/25 RB&F of Capital District #B NY, Fonda 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/11/25 E 08/05/25 1

Y5A-3261X Y A 04/26/25 Roadrunner RBA #B TX, Muleshoe 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 31 BIS BSD

Y5A-3262X Y A 04/26/25 Roadrunner RBA #C TX, Muleshoe 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/04/25 E 08/05/25 30

O4A-3993W O A 04/26/25 Between the Lakes RC #A WI, Sheboygan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/28/25 E 05/05/25 39

O4A-3995W O A 04/26/25 Between the Lakes RC #B WI, Sheboygan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/28/25 E 05/05/25 41

Y5A-3994W Y A 04/26/25 Between the Lakes RC #A WI, Sheboygan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/28/25 E 05/05/25 32

Y5A-3996W Y A 04/26/25 Between the Lakes RC #B WI, Sheboygan 05/26/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/28/25 E 05/05/25 30

O5A-0536X O A 04/27/25 Pikes Peak RBA #D CO, Pueblo 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/13/25 E 08/05/25 46

O5A-0542X O A 04/27/25 Pikes Peak RBA #M CO, Pueblo 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/02/25 E 05/05/25 31 RIS SSD

O5S-0547X O S 04/27/25 Pikes Peak RBA #G CO, Pueblo 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 04/30/25 E 05/05/25 47

O5A-0200W O A 04/27/25 Butler Co RBA #A PA, Butler 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 26

O5A-0202W O A 04/27/25 Butler Co RBA #B PA, Butler 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 22

Y5A-0201W Y A 04/27/25 Butler Co RBA #A PA, Butler 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 22

Y5A-0203W Y A 04/27/25 Butler Co RBA #B PA, Butler 05/27/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 22

Y5A-4050X Y A 05/02/25 Lubbock Co 4H RBA #A TX, Lubbock 06/01/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 30

O5A-2135X O A 05/03/25 Keep It Hopping RC #A CA, Pomona 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 13 BIS BSD

O5A-2136X O A 05/03/25 Keep It Hopping RC #B CA, Pomona 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 13 BIS SSD

O5A-0722W O A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #A IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 65 BIS SSD

O5A-0724W O A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #B IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 65

O5A-3878X O A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #C IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 64

Y5A-0723W Y A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #A IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 14

Y5A-0725W Y A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #B IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 14

Y5A-3879X Y A 05/03/25 Iroquois RBA #C IL, Melvin 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 14

O5A-2317X O A 05/03/25 California R&CS #A NV, Reno 06/02/25 06/12/25 06/13/25 E 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 20

Y5A-2318X Y A 05/03/25 California R&CS #A NV, Reno 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 12
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O5A-0337W O A 05/03/25 Ohio State RBA #A OH, Columbus 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 79

O5A-0339W O A 05/03/25 Ohio State RBA #B OH, Columbus 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 78

Y5A-0338W Y A 05/03/25 Ohio State RBA #A OH, Columbus 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 59

Y5A-0340W Y A 05/03/25 Ohio State RBA #B OH, Columbus 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 58

O5A-2361T O A 05/03/25 Lehigh Valley R&CBA #A PA, Hamburg 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 35

O5A-2363T O A 05/03/25 Lehigh Valley R&CBA #B PA, Hamburg 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 35

Y5A-2362T Y A 05/03/25 Lehigh Valley R&CBA #A PA, Hamburg 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 3

Y5A-2364T Y A 05/03/25 Lehigh Valley R&CBA #B PA, Hamburg 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/20/25 E 08/05/25 3

Y5A-4051X Y A 05/03/25 Lubbock Co 4H RBA #B TX, Lubbock 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 31

Y5A-4052X Y A 05/03/25 Lubbock Co 4H RBA #C TX, Lubbock 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 19

O5A-3620X O A 05/03/25 Northwest RB #A WA, Monroe 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 14

O5A-3621X O A 05/03/25 Northwest RB #B WA, Monroe 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 24

O5A-3622X O A 05/03/25 Northwest RB #C WA, Monroe 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 24

O4A-0865X O A 05/03/25 High Time RC #A WY, Cheyenne 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 16

O4A-1061X O A 05/03/25 High Time RC #B WY, Cheyenne 06/02/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/16/25 E 08/05/25 16 1stR SSB

O5A-2319X O A 05/04/25 California R&CS #B NV, Reno 06/03/25 06/13/25 06/13/25 E 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 27

O5A-2321X O A 05/04/25 California R&CS #C NV, Reno 06/03/25 06/13/25 06/13/25 E 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 27

Y5A-2320X Y A 05/04/25 California R&CS #B NV, Reno 06/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 12

Y5A-2322X Y A 05/04/25 California R&CS #C NV, Reno 06/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-0341W O A 05/04/25 Ohio State RBA #C OH, Columbus 06/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-0342W Y A 05/04/25 Ohio State RBA #C OH, Columbus 06/03/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 26

Y5A-2501W Y A 05/09/25 Llano Estacado RBA #A TX, Hereford 06/08/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 39 1stR BSB

Y5A-0608X Y A 05/10/25 Big Valley RA #A CA, Merced 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/24/25 E 08/05/25 24

Y5A-0610X Y A 05/10/25 Big Valley RA #B CA, Merced 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/24/25 E 08/05/25 23

Y5A-0612X Y A 05/10/25 Big Valley RA #C CA, Merced 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/24/25 E 08/05/25 12 BIS BJD

O5A-2746X O A 05/10/25 Western Colorado RBA #A CO, Montrose 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 47

O5A-2748X O A 05/10/25 Western Colorado RBA #B CO, Montrose 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 46

O5A-2750X O A 05/10/25 Western Colorado RBA #C CO, Montrose 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 46

O5A-2752X O A 05/10/25 Western Colorado RBA #D CO, Montrose 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 46

O5A-1052W O A 05/10/25 Whitley Co 4HRB #A IN, Columbia City 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/22/25 E 08/05/25 40 BIS BSD

O5A-1054W O A 05/10/25 Whitley Co 4HRB #B IN, Columbia City 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/22/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-1053W Y A 05/10/25 Whitley Co 4HRB #A IN, Columbia City 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/22/25 E 08/05/25 37 BIS BSB

Y5A-1055W Y A 05/10/25 Whitley Co 4HRB #B IN, Columbia City 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/22/25 E 08/05/25 29

O4A-4650W O A 05/10/25 Capital City RBA #A KY, Frankfort 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/24/25 E 08/05/25 7

O4A-4648W O A 05/10/25 Capital City RBA #B KY, Frankfort 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/24/25 E 08/05/25 7

O5A-3849X O A 05/10/25 National Capital RBA #1 MD, Gaithersburg 06/09/25 06/19/25 06/18/25 E 07/08/25 E 08/05/25 23

O5A-3852X O A 05/10/25 National Capital RBA #2 MD, Gaithersburg 06/09/25 06/19/25 06/18/25 E 07/08/25 E 08/05/25 44

Y5A-3850X Y A 05/10/25 National Capital RBA MD, Gaithersburg 06/09/25 06/19/25 06/18/25 E 07/08/25 E 08/05/25 21 1stR SSD

O5A-4443W O A 05/10/25 Heart of Michigan RC #A MI, Fowlerville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 21

O5A-4445W O A 05/10/25 Heart of Michigan RC #B MI, Fowlerville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-4444W Y A 05/10/25 Heart of Michigan RC #A MI, Fowlerville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 30

Y5A-4446W Y A 05/10/25 Heart of Michigan RC #B MI, Fowlerville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/15/25 E 08/05/25 23

O4A-0586X O A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #1 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 96

O4A-0588X O A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #2 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 91

O4A-0590X O A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #3 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 62 1stR SSB

Y4A-0587X Y A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #1 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 45

Y4A-0589X Y A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #2 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 45

Y4A-0591X Y A 05/10/25 Rochester Area RC #3 MN, Owatonna 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 38

O5A-3663X O A 05/10/25 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Sedalia 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 5

O5A-3661X O A 05/10/25 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Sedalia 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 5

Y5A-3664X Y A 05/10/25 Missouri State RPA #A MO, Sedalia 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 36

Y5A-3662X Y A 05/10/25 Missouri State RPA #B MO, Sedalia 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 35

O5A-0939V O A 05/10/25 Finger Lakes RBA #A NY, Palmyra 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/04/25 E 08/05/25 15



O Y R
e

s
u

lt

W
it

h

A
M

L
R

C
 S

a
n

c
ti

o
n

 

# O
p

e
n

/Y
o

u
th

A
ll

-B
re

e
d

 /
 S

p
e

c

S
h

o
w

 D
a

te

Host Club C
o

m
m

e
n

ts

R
e

p
o

rt
 D

u
e

 -
 3

0
 

D
a

y
s

 f
ro

m
 S

h
o

w
 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 T
a

rg
e

t 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

D
a

te

L
a

te
 R

e
p

o
rt

 

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

M
a

d
e

L
a

te
 C

o
n

ta
c

t 
V

ia

R
e

p
o

rt
 R

e
c

e
iv

e
d

R
e

c
e

iv
e

d
 V

ia

Location S
c

a
n

n
e

d

B
u

ll
e

ti
n

 D
e

a
d

li
n

e Total ML 

Entries For 

Show Specials

O5A-0912X O A 05/10/25 Finger Lakes RBA #B NY, Palmyra 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/04/25 E 08/05/25 15

Y5A-0940V Y A 05/10/25 Finger Lakes RBA #A NY, Palmyra 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/04/25 E 08/05/25 6

Y5A-0913X Y A 05/10/25 Finger Lakes RBA #B NY, Palmyra 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/04/25 E 08/05/25 6

Y5A-2503W Y A 05/10/25 Llano Estacado RBA #B TX, Hereford 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-2507W Y A 05/10/25 Llano Estacado RBA #C TX, Hereford 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 39

Y5S-3253X Y S 05/10/25 Llano Estacado RBA TX, Hereford 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/14/25 E 08/05/25 28

O5A-3367X O A 05/10/25 Inland Empire RBA #A WA, Ritzville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 10

O5A-3370X O A 05/10/25 Inland Empire RBA #B WA, Ritzville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 21

O5A-3371X O A 05/10/25 Inland Empire RBA #C WA, Ritzville 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/09/25 E 08/05/25 13

O5A-0317X O A 05/10/25 Lakeland RB #A WI, Elkhorn 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 31

O5A-0319X O A 05/10/25 Lakeland RB #B WI, Elkhorn 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 26

Y5A-0318X Y A 05/10/25 Lakeland RB #C WI, Elkhorn 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/14/25 E 08/05/25 22

Y5A-0320X Y A 05/10/25 Lakeland RB #D WI, Elkhorn 06/09/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/14/25 E 08/05/25 24

O4A-0416X O A 05/11/25 Tri Rivers R&CC #A IA, Manchester 06/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 57

O4A-0418X O A 05/11/25 Tri Rivers R&CC #B IA, Manchester 06/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 57

Y4A-0417X Y A 05/11/25 Tri Rivers R&CC #A IA, Manchester 06/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 47

Y4A-0419X Y A 05/11/25 Tri Rivers R&CC #B IA, Manchester 06/10/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 39 BIS SSB

Y5A-3645X Y A 05/17/25 Coastal State RBA #A FL, Dover 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 18

Y5A-3646X Y A 05/17/25 Coastal State RBA #B FL, Dover 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 18

Y5A-3647X Y A 05/17/25 Coastal State RBA #C FL, Dover 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/26/25 E 08/05/25 18

Y5A-3366W Y A 05/17/25 Southeastern Bunny & Cavy #A GA, Covington 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 10

Y5A-3368W Y A 05/17/25 Southeastern Bunny & Cavy #B GA, Covington 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 10

O5A-1411X O A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #A IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 25 RIS BSD

O5A-4260X O A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #B IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 25 RIS SSB

O5A-4262X O A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #C IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 25 RIS BSD

Y5A-1412X Y A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #A IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 18

Y5A-4259X Y A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #B IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-4261X Y A 05/17/25 Central Indiana RC #C IN, Lebanon 06/16/25 06/26/25 06/26/25 E 07/14/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-0869X O A 05/17/25 Great Lakes R&CS #A MI, Lowell 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 17

O5A-3546X O A 05/17/25 Great Lakes R&CS #B MI, Lowell 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-0870X Y A 05/17/25 Great Lakes R&CS #A MI, Lowell 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 27

Y5A-3547X Y A 05/17/25 Great Lakes R&CS #B MI, Lowell 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/21/25 E 08/05/25 27

Y5A-5015V Y A 05/17/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #1 MN, Stillwater 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 14 1stR BSD

Y5A-4221X Y A 05/17/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #2 MN, Stillwater 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 14

Y5A-4223X Y A 05/17/25 R&CB Anonymous Club #3 MN, Stillwater 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/27/25 E 08/05/25 14

O4A-1586X O A 05/17/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #A MO, Carthage 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/25/25 E 08/05/25 43

O4A-1587X O A 05/17/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #B MO, Carthage 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/25/25 E 08/05/25 43

Y4A-1588X Y A 05/17/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #A MO, Carthage 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 15 1stR SSB

Y4A-1589X Y A 05/17/25 Southwest Missouri Hare Raisers #B MO, Carthage 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 15

O5A-3769X O A 05/17/25 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 14

O5A-3771X O A 05/17/25 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 14

Y5A-3770X Y A 05/17/25 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 12

Y5A-3772X Y A 05/17/25 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-4394W O A 05/17/25 South Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Circleville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 28

O5A-4396W O A 05/17/25 South Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Circleville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 29

Y5A-4395W Y A 05/17/25 South Central Ohio RBA #A OH, Circleville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 11

Y5A-4397W Y A 05/17/25 South Central Ohio RBA #B OH, Circleville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/29/25 E 08/05/25 8

O5A-2999X O A 05/17/25 Crazy 8 R&CB #A OR, McMinnville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 20

O5A-3000X O A 05/17/25 Crazy 8 R&CB #B OR, McMinnville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 20

O5A-3001X O A 05/17/25 Crazy 8 R&CB #C OR, McMinnville 06/16/25 N/A N/A N/A 05/30/25 E 08/05/25 19

O5A-1384X O A 05/18/25 Central Massachusetts RBN #A MA, Spencer 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 23

O5A-1386X O A 05/18/25 Central Massachusetts RBN #B MA, Spencer 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-1385X Y A 05/18/25 Central Massachusetts RBN #A MA, Spencer 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown
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Y5A-1387X Y A 05/18/25 Central Massachusetts RBN #B MA, Spencer 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-3773X O A 05/18/25 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 7

O5A-3775X O A 05/18/25 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 7

Y5A-3774X Y A 05/18/25 Garden State RCBA #A NJ, Augusta 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 3

Y5A-3776X Y A 05/18/25 Garden State RCBA #B NJ, Augusta 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/03/25 E 08/05/25 3

O5A-0063W O A 05/18/25 Huron Co RB #A OH, Norwalk 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/16/25 E 08/05/25 16

O5A-0065W O A 05/18/25 Huron Co RB #B OH, Norwalk 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 15 RIS SSD

Y5A-0064W Y A 05/18/25 Huron Co RB #C OH, Norwalk 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/20/25 E 08/05/25 4

Y5A-0066W Y A 05/18/25 Huron Co RB #D OH, Norwalk 06/17/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 3

O5A-3342X O A 05/23/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #A IA, Davenport 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 50

O5S-4319X O S 05/23/25 Mississippi Valley RBA IA, Davenport 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 46

Y5A-3343X Y A 05/23/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #A IA, Davenport 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 9

Y5S-4320X Y S 05/23/25 Mississippi Valley RBA IA, Davenport 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 18

O5A-3665X O A 05/23/25 Louisiana RBA #A LA, Alexandria 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 34

Y5A-3666X Y A 05/23/25 Louisiana RBA #A LA, Alexandria 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 33

O5A-3344X O A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #B IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 76

O5A-3346X O A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #C IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 76

O5A-3348X O A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #D IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 56

Y5A-3345X Y A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #B IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 20

Y5A-3347X Y A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #C IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 20

Y5A-3349X Y A 05/24/25 Mississippi Valley RBA #D IA, Davenport 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/13/25 E 08/05/25 18

O5A-3667X O A 05/24/25 Louisiana RBA #B LA, Alexandria 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 16

O5A-3669X O A 05/24/25 Louisiana RBA #C LA, Alexandria 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 16

Y5A-3668X Y A 05/23/25 Louisiana RBA #B LA, Alexandria 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-3670X Y A 05/23/25 Louisiana RBA #C LA, Alexandria 06/22/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/17/25 E 08/05/25 41

O5S-3855X O S 05/24/25 L'etoile du Nord Mini Lop Club MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 51

Y5S-3856X Y S 05/24/25 L'etoile du Nord Mini Lop Club MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 21

O5A-5268V O A 05/24/25 We Be RC #1 MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 68

O5A-5270V O A 05/24/25 We Be RC #2 MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 68

Y5A-5269V Y A 05/24/25 We Be RC #1 MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 36

Y5A-5271V Y A 05/24/25 We Be RC #2 MN, Hutchinson 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 35

Y5A-2987X Y A 05/24/25 Eastern Carolina RBA #A NC, Smithfield 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/05/25 E 08/05/25 10

Y5A-2985X Y A 05/24/25 Eastern Carolina RBA #B NC, Smithfield 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/05/25 E 08/05/25 10

O5A-2933X O A 05/24/25 Chautauqua Co RBC #A NY, Dunkirk 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-2935X O A 05/24/25 Chautauqua Co RBC #B NY, Dunkirk 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 12

Y5A-2934X Y A 05/24/25 Chautauqua Co RBC #A NY, Dunkirk 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 5

Y5A-2936X Y A 05/24/25 Chautauqua Co RBC #B NY, Dunkirk 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/12/25 E 08/05/25 6 BIS SSB

O5A-1163X O A 05/24/25 Premier R&CC #B OH, Dayton 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/07/25 E 07/07/25 E 08/05/25 16 BIS BSD

O5A-4262W O A 05/24/25 Premier R&CC #C OH, Dayton 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/25 E 08/05/25 16 BIS SSB

O5A-4264W O A 05/24/25 Premier R&CC #D OH, Dayton 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/30/25 E 08/05/25 16 BIS BSB

O5A-1405X O A 05/24/25 Furry Friends R&CYC (Delaware Valley RBA)PA, Collegeville 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-1406X Y A 05/24/25 Furry Friends R&CYC (Delaware Valley RBA)PA, Collegeville 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-1407X O A 05/24/25 Furry Friends R&CYC PA, Collegeville 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-1408X Y A 05/24/25 Furry Friends R&CYC PA, Collegeville 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 12

O5A-3363X O A 05/24/25 Sweet Maple R&CBC #A VT, Rutland 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/02/25 E 08/05/25 19

O5A-3365X O A 05/24/25 Sweet Maple R&CBC #B VT, Rutland 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/02/25 E 08/05/25 18

Y5A-3364X Y A 05/24/25 Sweet Maple R&CBC #A VT, Rutland 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/02/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

Y5A-3366X Y A 05/24/25 Sweet Maple R&CBC #B VT, Rutland 06/23/25 07/03/25 07/02/25 E 07/02/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

O4A-5118V O A 05/24/25 Happy Hoppers RC #A WI, Weyauwega 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 27

O4A-5120V O A 05/24/25 Happy Hoppers RC #B WI, Weyauwega 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 28

Y4A-5119V Y A 05/24/25 Happy Hoppers RC #A WI, Weyauwega 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 22

Y4A-5121V Y A 05/24/25 Happy Hoppers RC #B WI, Weyauwega 06/23/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 20 BIS SSD

O5A-0175W O A 05/25/25 We Be RC #3 MN, Hutchinson 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 34 1stR BSD
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O5A-0177W O A 05/25/25 We Be RC #4 MN, Hutchinson 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 34

Y5A-0176W Y A 05/25/25 We Be RC #3 MN, Hutchinson 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 32

Y5A-0178W Y A 05/25/25 We Be RC #4 MN, Hutchinson 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/21/25 E 08/05/25 32

O4A-4812W O A 05/25/25 Happy Hoppers RC #C WI, Weyauwega 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 10

Y4A-4813W Y A 05/25/25 Happy Hoppers RC #C WI, Weyauwega 06/24/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/01/25 E 08/05/25 0 none shown

O5A-3473V O A 05/30/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Brazil 06/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 17

Y5A-4452X Y A 05/30/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #A IN, Brazil 06/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 8

O5A-1899X O A 05/30/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #C OK, Pryor 06/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 33

Y5A-1900X Y A 05/30/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #C OK, Pryor 06/29/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 18

O5A-1538X O A 05/31/25 Rocky Mountain High Shows #A CO, Castle Rock 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/29/25 E 08/05/25 29

O5A-1540X O A 05/31/25 Rocky Mountain High Shows #B CO, Castle Rock 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/29/25 E 08/05/25 24 BIS BSB

O5A-3510X O A 05/31/25 Rocky Mountain High Shows #C CO, Castle Rock 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/29/25 E 08/05/25 26 BIS BSD

Y5A-1539X Y A 05/31/25 Rocky Mountain High Shows #A CO, Castle Rock 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/27/25 E 08/05/25 6

O5A-4858W O A 05/31/25 Central States Nomads RBA #D IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-4859W Y A 05/31/25 Central States Nomads RBA #D IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 7

O5A-4228V O A 05/31/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

O5A-4453X O A 05/31/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 40

Y5A-4229V Y A 05/31/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #B IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 8

Y5A-4454X Y A 05/31/25 Rabbit Renegades RBA #C IN, Brazil 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/15/25 E 08/05/25 8

O5A-0941V O A 05/31/25 Blood, Sweat & Tears RC #A MI, Lowell 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 39

O5A-0943V O A 05/31/25 Blood, Sweat & Tears RC #B MI, Lowell 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 38

Y5A-0942V Y A 05/31/25 Blood, Sweat & Tears RC #A MI, Lowell 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 24

Y5A-0944V Y A 05/31/25 Blood, Sweat & Tears RC #B MI, Lowell 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/06/25 E 08/05/25 23

O5A-4439W O A 05/31/25 Preble Co Ag Society RA #A OH, Eaton 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/08/25 E 08/05/25 13

O5A-4437W O A 05/31/25 Preble Co Ag Society RA #B OH, Eaton 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/08/25 E 08/05/25 13

Y5A-4438W Y A 05/31/25 Preble Co Ag Society RA #A OH, Eaton 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/08/25 E 08/05/25 28

Y5A-4440W Y A 05/31/25 Preble Co Ag Society RA #B OH, Eaton 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/08/25 E 08/05/25 27

O5A-1901X O A 05/31/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #A OK, Pryor 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 50

O5A-1903X O A 05/31/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #B OK, Pryor 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 47

Y5A-1902X Y A 05/31/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #A OK, Pryor 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 25

Y5A-1904X Y A 05/31/25 Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma #B OK, Pryor 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/19/25 E 08/05/25 17

O5A-2872X O A 05/31/25 Juniata Valley R&CB #A PA, Reedsville 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 26

O5A-2874X O A 05/31/25 Juniata Valley R&CB #B PA, Reedsville 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/02/25 E 08/05/25 26

O5A-3747X O A 05/31/25 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/11/25 E 08/05/25 28

O5A-3749X O A 05/31/25 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/11/25 E 08/05/25 28

Y5A-3748X Y A 05/31/25 Brookings RC #A SD, Watertown 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/11/25 E 08/05/25 15

Y5A-3750X Y A 05/31/25 Brookings RC #B SD, Watertown 06/30/25 N/A N/A N/A 06/11/25 E 08/05/25 15

30211 15682

925 733

GRAND TOTAL SHOWN: 45893

TOTAL MINI LOPS SHOWN:

# OF SHOWS:

GRAND TOTAL SHOWS: 1658


